" '% ISSN - 0253-8229
S -

B o HDdD PBO DIVE
Q@Qeiiamas Codlu HTHUL Ly w6
SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

1994
1 A

( & G HD SLIDME®E
S Z uwh viasr Csflu preso
Qﬁ THE NATIONAL LIBRARY OF SRI LANKA



@ G
BB QO DN@IDEW

Qeuiimnss Codlw BTHuL_Ipwe
Sri Lanka National Bibliography

1994-1

32 cDo® 0% mErw

Canedl 2 gaufl Qudls@
Volume 32 January Issue

ISSN 0253 - 8229 0: EXZH . . TF

NAT:N L LIBRA LY
SRi LANKA

} & Gz B2 I NI
Q) b wvier Casflu presio
(Y7 tHE NaTIONAL LIBRARY OF SRI LANKA -

"":'“



ISSN 0253 - 8229

yown | QaeflfiLni / Publisher

@ ¢ B> Fedmeoco,
mpas. 1764,

ge» 14, Rewed O,
emog® 7.

LOOme: 685195, 608847

Beiimss Csfw grosio
suned Quiy Ko, 1764
Ba. 1, agpdy anf.

@anqpioy - 07.
@gnenaQLd: 685195, 698847

National Library of Sri Lanka
P.O. Box 1764,

No. 14, Independsnce Avenue,
Colombo o7.

Sri Lanka.

Telephone: 685195, 698847

DobBm pumNda 1+ G 240.00 (2@ @in® #;od)
UBLTES FHEM: &. 240.00 (@urpblena eiiuL)
Annual Subscription: Local Rs. 240.00 (Iinciuding postage)
Foreign £15.00 / US § 24 (including postage)

Text Printed at the Sri Lanka National Library Services Board



t =32 4

§ oo ditn ylamco OBF ymawd od acy cAa § cobs dhin §B0 2:9:08
GaB, § ComGd Pmasd vddn tu Poasd vd330 Fuo goma BEXE GmSRG: audcd.
S8 A0 22080 tluigacdd § coms tbn pdoomaco, vun wewd Al OE3 (16>
BoGE W PO SSAE GEIcySy Cucwld ndey (6l .

X 558 odog pdc o0ed § come Yamn yamecod
5808 ady cIa PBIaD

X ¢ded tdo ud8 g0 g Dnxass 0dGE § eoms Hion
ydonsccod det0cdd mdud 5oz cIa yowaa

X G comn thvn glomecd poswa qoaced m § comcd
5omdHced 2D poiad BDEIRD GG GBIORS:

42028

Houe, cede m oS wwscdd ymiasd vdda 20 povad Ok GBS
623 30 2008cd adcd. yalb di;, 901 canp Ol ymacm, 6500 vy 83 Bsvesd
o8 ath gman IO MmA1OCe0 qiged omcd. pddud O w D6 wGOE  ved BeWo
s0ed quged 6d. @28cdZ vedn yon SEAE GoIdedy DA omdun &Fd .

==

]
i
[

qi3dcct 41003093 ySoce DOl dcicd 2 Oa wdndds ydnoeeddd, 85
&6 D8Bacdvout 20 O» wdactn OBBacecdEd cuwe edm ci. . Dws wmed weada
88cue 86 qudcd ‘a0 ¢apddse' pdo ¢zd oD. 5%/5B0 20/930 N ¢3pOCHD
sw Sws ¢3p0800 ¢pIcE BEcded & g,

G99 gAd 2008ad qiB ¢us), NSE cd powwd qyed 2] ¢Odd &
GoqSt “"qlmmse, § coms b gdadico, g 14, Saud 9ds, cmigd 07 °
cdo &30 G&a 603 wdmddced gdes B3y cioR .


http://Tja.es*%20oaaoS.%20%20%20cjOsfoa*%20�

owide D08 dod

L. 1
.5

q8c8s Jec

ndal 2ddo
233 ade

2003 #d6a
g#0 O30n Omwade
o caeculed

ad B0

oo emezdod
0310 8060
&Bod a3
ocdéd B0
adg a38

8gc %0
acdd 85¢



ed o ag

fodasd GCasfu s osand Oadd dued Sis Gedess
Csdv g dulguenas Qeudasdd Qadd.OulL ydu ordsgdsmra
ulnueasyd, ocadaddsded s dsedsra uvilgveeyd sndodag.
Cady g pulgueed asmrglusdas OCsu s esd Sdagd
podsea ulursiuelieddps.

* siiny eatiyéd slLddd 4D Osfu s asddd
aadid _tued Qaddesd.

» stalss Spaucdsdule sré Gedsd d AL SAd
dd Cszdu prewssidhd awliddasders &uors
dpdstued oaddesd.

*  Calu sreadsd Oeddlel  JUMddgsed, gedas
QaddiLratsd dgisd ~ Qupluod ydu Ceddosd
upd ssedsd, )

papdadaid

@35 sy fulgueonay Maa, s8d, ghdw Qurisdéd Qadd
ute snsadsan csdaLdgddps. voudiydsd, sCye erddyw
snpadad, sagluLdad, sdeddrsgdad Cundpa sdaLdstuc
ddew, ydudsardsd, séhmasdd psé Qadde vlod ulnedued
siulodag. OQadd dodgd Ursrdsglsra  ulgud ypdunsd
earodstulodag .,

sydsawdy

uCquarndsidd oungle gddler gJouMdsd ulguerds
ddsdd (aodgts) 248 vty Muppiulodesid aglundsddd
QuAGLE &7 i gsades agiid 20gd uvlly euCursducdsdul
Gdag. Qured slLeem sbddd Qsr ity pepawd Muddesrld
edag, 955 adasdera gAduit, sealy,Qsrct sl aoayd
oungd sl . aamyd Qarpdsiiuledas.,

24 eda gapurmepsaayd , sPCuns B Cstisdasmdad
uLrssd Coiipdasndashs catssvru Quddosd dad U Jes
vy dupdsea ansstad Cshusr wsdBds ABuAsgEd..GrCad
siuedas. swqesdsg apfunalt, Geudesd Csdu s esbd,
fiw.14, &s53dr af adp paaddd asnrLty Qsrdaqid.


http://Mi1l.it
http://Q0nL.An

F-31.0 %
&M
&.8,
55’
@
Lo

we.
1gp
aa&d
Q. B
Qv Fo

ﬁo @c

Q&g

SLGueD

s Qe

S0 LWLOL oD
sTdg eap

sz Sbot

~§ﬁésd@

;o Qop

v

wlaL. eap

wedy yao

Qﬂédﬁ Y

oedd ot Doama
@wdﬂdw L Godme
dad Pdae



PREFACE

The 5Sri Lanka Hational Biblicgraphy (SLNB) publi.ehed by the National
Library of 8ri Lanka lists current and forthcoming publications of <Sri Lanka.
The National Library umes the following sources for compiling = the National

Bibliography.

*  Publications deposited at the National Library of

Sri Lanka under the legal deposit act.

*  Voluntary deposit copies received by the National

ILibrary under the ISBN project.

* Information on new publicatioms received from the
publications Division of the National Library and

Sri Lenkan publishers.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers mmterials published in' Sinhala, Tamil <a&nd
Inglish. Reprints, audiovisual material, maps, pamphlets and ephemeral are
not included. Only the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are-listed.

Information on forthcoming publications is given as a separate section.
ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules (AARC 2) 2nd edition .is used for
cataloguing an? the claasificatipn is based on the 20th edition of the Dewey
Decimal Clasai#ication Scheme. &he subject indexing method followed in  the
Classified Seétion, is based on ’ the "Chain Procedure". Alphabetical index

of  Author/. Title/ Series and a Subject Index also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library any
short co!nings, errors or details of eligible publications which have not been
included, Flease contact : The Director, National Library of Sri Lanka, 14,

Independence Avenue, Colombo 07.



ABBREVIATIONS

Ad.
Bc.
B.D.P,
Cbd.
Cl. Bd.
cm.
Comp.
diagr.
ed.

et al.
fascim.
front.
ill.
ISBN
jt.

~ Lb.
mimeo.
No.
Nos.
p-

Pc.
Pt.

rev,

Ts.
Vol.

Ws.

Adhesive

Board cover

Book Development Project

Card Board Cover

Cloth binding

centimeters

Compiler

diagram

edited, edition, editor

et alii - and others

facsimile

frontispiece

illustration, illustrated, illustrator
International Standard Book Number
joint

Leather binding

mimeographed

Number

Numbers

pages

Paper cover

Part

revised, revision

Rexine cover

sine loco - no place of publication
sine nomine - no publisher's name
Spiral binding

translation, translated, tramslator
Thread sewn

Volume

Wire stitched



88 cad D86ndho 20 603 wxdndea gad Suc cafd

000 - tthas m3 500 - qd0 Sams
010 ~ 2:208 510 - adoo
020 - game Sgued 520 - amwge B ago Sam
030 ~ meazw ooy odo 530 - Guenn Laud
040 - 540 - Goaom Sama
050 - maaam JON: ) ) 550 - q San
059,9148 -~ D:6p PoMB 560 - %
060 - meaaw I 570 - ccd cn:
070 - wdvd acd 580 - cq’ma Bess
080 - 8ny 590 - 640 Sand
089.9148 - c)omc dny
090 -~ qd @8 g&cm waed Gud 600 - mdue Sgud
610 - ceday Uzpd
100 - &¥azc 620 - gngcaidzaéama
110 - gD:d%D Samd 630 - mu
120 - 2@d, cdyd, Nad dwas 640 - mw Jamd
130 -~ :&au 3 650 ~ Deaamdda gtdda
140 - Jode 2:8q3n On 660 ~ doioan gedcdd; Band
150 — Bga? Sznd 670 - 3dgn,
160 ~ 28> axfpo 680 - cdnd gdBo ¥
170 ~ @308 O8O 690 -~ cmbmme
180 - 66, POpmia m cvdde s¥ad
190 - zma OBS 28anc 700 ~ e ado
710 - n alaa acd
200 - qad 720 - o G”BM advo
210 - ag,man qed 730 -~ a acve
220 ~ dodea, 740 -~ t:a t.sm mduc -]
230 - a:?ama 038 750 ~ 3
240 ~ g w:aqc ® Wwesian 620 08ds 760 ~ 8850 zsch ggd, 250 9 Qe
250 - gdgwa ode 770 ~ dagodgu adva
260 - 3incd o ¥ awa O8O 780 -
270 - gmac, 790 - 302»:&0 % Bt
280 - 3dBcd Bma
290 - 6983 ¢om3 800 ~ wiBano
ggg g _'_ 23 ? gég ~ q:23man _tdanc
- Qo0 vamBG
297 - ode:S Od8s 830 - 4528 ywose
840 - P | umnna
300 - o8 axly 850 -~ @ mmmm
310 - todns 6ck 860 - gy mamnm
320 -~ céntacn Uamd 870 - cad mmam
330 -~ ggs&s Sand 880 - @n tuvans
340 - asa 890 - cDad wwr RBELS
350 ~ Gty uBoacaa 891.48 -~ Smp wHWaBO
ggo - u&d wia, o%d 6 vy el 894,811 - DB
0 - avzm -
380 - egm, uﬁacﬁcac ® pdwm tlds 900 ~ mowic Samd, 30 038s W Qoww
390 - 910 ~ Qam;c Sans = 6dwdd Sednd
400 J— 920 - 9dmvgw
- e 930 - 0166 IR
410 - O _Samd 940 - gadic: qawO
420 ~ oo@ts miusd 950 - ¢mcsag QDY
430 - 4307 wwesd 954,93 - rgamccs
440 - yam _towsd 960 - qgmy GEIBS
450 - gmS wwd 970 - £g6 q:O0mp QUEWO
460 - dv wawad 980 ~ &gt 0B QEVMC
470 - Q""’ a0 990 - cengd goPns GmMOdde QBB

480 -~ 9» wwd
490 - cOad wam
491,48 - G tousd
494,811 - [AREE))



©F Cova Sotp ylovecs 1994

3 copy dibr 9IC 2:%0Ce ma. |, ». | 1963 -

Goagh @ Coms hdo ulomae 683Dy e,
1963. — m3. ; ol 24,

Oy gz%s), copdstio (1964 - 1993),
Qtdm (1994 -)

ISSN (0253-8229

015.5493




oT Jid sendseglicd 20gd ulidpAwdls agliyl Lirfigy

000 Qungd_wisd

010 I ddupmd ulgwd

020 i vs ddggrad

030 savdsadus s

040

050 Qungd séPasasd

059,94811 sdd sSHmssd

060 euredsruaded

070 udddasdgap

080 Qurgdtsashiydasd

090 maam@éaddn;&&.amWﬂrésa

100 sdaasnsddod

110 Quadas gdsid

120 alenordddlud

130 eadwed wvapQumod

140 Al L. Quddudsoiasad

150 e aadlwéd

160 Smaadud

170 e sadud

180 ogndsne, gaLdsne, davpdCsu
Qwd e :

190 sda CuawsCsw ouddud

200 swwid

210 Gud Qeapeawgr ds&

220 addwd (audd)

230 dpdhsa veapdGsrlume

240 dpdsa ouds,udsd Gapdud

250 dfdse dadseovyd, svuigpeps
F& U GG

260 didsa sps Qopuiud

270 didizca Csenew eoenrp

280 dddgsa dfigssd Osdsad

290 dp svwiassd, il oEsnugpd

294.3 Guamdsd .

294.5 gigeswud

297 Qe rid

300 spaddgarad

310 Qurgdyddadu oib

320 SQodud

330 Surolud

340 sl

350 oumg Aoansd

360 sp&ECrmusd gruadsd

370 sdal

380 addssd,0gmty, Cundganss

380 gnCLHMUQm,UQZSGwdsﬁagm

400 Quwmf

410 awr Bl d

420 i dwid

430 agtwdowmfisd

440 doggsEQurdsd

450 gdsmale Owmifsd

460 & malw Qi flad

470 wdddowrpsd

480 dCodasawmfisd

490 do Qwurilsd

491,48 4ddsa Quwrf

454,811 sld Qumif

500 gr yddenad

510 sallg b

520 erasr B

530

Quadsasd

540
550
560
570
580
590

Qresnuadud

ydddenad

Gsndpdfupd asrddes Busd
e dflud ddgrad

srardud ddgmad

doddud ddgmard

600 QarfdgluldoCurs ddgrabsd

610 v déagrmd

620 s idodud

630 daFrwd

640 waalour glod

650 vsravsdga Croasd

660 frsnruva aidpdud

670 e puddsd

680 QACFL euCurs epusdsd
690 sLgLbad

700 saesd

710 syudasd segveavliydsa
720 gLl . daaw

730 darr s saw

740 aaggud gessTodsanssd
750 pduvdsad, pdut L ud
760 gy aagsdsd

770 yastuLdsed yasiiy  daaeuyd
780 shdsd

790 Qunpstundsd sewsd
800 Gewddud

810 gowMds ghde gaddud
820 glde Quidud

830 Cutud goddwid

840 Mopges geoddud

850 @idsrdu geddud

860 durdy , CunitidadCasu Geddudsd.
870 aesld gewddud

880 #epds Paddudsd

890 dpQund) geddvdsd
891.48 ddasa Guddud
894.8, durak. owrdsd @p
894,811 gsBd geddwud

900 Qurgiyddud, agany

910 yldugnd Sowmepd

920 Qurgandimad sdgd, swwoy
Sdadad

930 yorsa eadd agamp

940 werirdunddd QuUTE egwrg

950 S, gr gBPdal QurTE egend

954,93 gQgedesdd eoeny

$60 sdNdsnrdd Quns epeng

870 oL gowvhdsndd Qurg ewiewrg

980 Osd govfidardd Qurg ewoenp

980 cadd 3p usgdsdd Oung egeT

osd,



C guidnsd Csdly sr esd 1994

Qeoresd Csdu s dulnued Qsned 1. Qe.1. 1963 -
Qsmudy ! Qedess Csdu o s Ceaasd Sau,
1963, ~= Qamr. ., F.8.24.

sradaaddle Caoumopssd.,
wrgorssd (1963)
sTerde (1964 - 1993)
wrgrisd (1994 -

ISSN 0253-8229
015,5493




Outline of the Dewey Decimsl Classification

(20th Fdition)

000 -~ Generalities

010 - Bibliography

020 -~ Library & infomation sciences
030 - Encyclopedias

Q40 -

050 - General serials & their indexes
060 - General organisations & museclogy
Q70 - News media, jou#telism, publishing
080 - General collections

090 - Manuscripts & rare books

100 - Philosophy & psychology

110 - Metaphysics

120 - Epistemology, causation humankind
130 - Paranormal phenomena

140 - Specific philosophical schools
150 - Psychology

160 - Logic

170 - Ethics (Moral philosophy)

180 - Ancient, medieval, Oriental philosophy
190 - Modern Western philosophy

200 ~ Religion

210 -~ Natural theology

220 - Bible

230 - Christian theology

240 - Christian moral & devotional theclogy
250 - Christian orders & local church
260 - Christian social theology

270 - Christian church history

280 - Christian denominations & sects
290 - QOther & comparative religions
294.3 - Buddhism

294.5 - Hinduism

297 - Islam

300 - Social sciences

310 - General statistics

320 - Political science

330 - Economics

340 - Law

350 - Public administration

360 - Social services; association

370 - Rducation

380 - Commerce, communications, transport
390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore

400 - Language

410 « Linguistics

420 - English

430 ~ German

440 ~ French

450 - 1Ttali

460 - spanish

470 - 1atin

480 - Greek

490 - Other languages
491,48 - Sinhala
494,811 ~ Tamil

500 - Natural sciences & mathematics

510 ~ Mathematics

520 - Astronomy & allied sciences
530 « Physics

540 - Chemistry & allied sciences

550 -
560 -
570 -
580 -
590 -

600 -

610 -
620 -
630 -
640 -
650 -~
660 -
670 -
680 ~
690 -

700 -

710 -
720 -
730 -
740 -
750 -
760 -
770 -
780 -
790 -

800 -
810 -
820 -
830 -
840 -
850 -
860 -
870 -
880 -
890 -

Barth sciences

Paleontology
Life sciences
Botanical sciences

Zoological sciences

Technology

Medical sciences

Engineering

Agriculture

Home economics & family living

Management % auxiliary services

Chemical engineering

Manufacturing

Manufacture of products for specific uses
Buildings

Arts

Civic & landscape art
Architecture

Plastic arts & sculpture

Drawing & decorative arts
Painting & paintings

Graphic arts Printmaking & prints
Photography & photographs

Music

Recreational & performing arts

Literature _
American literature

English literature

German literature

French literature

Italian literature

Spanish literature

Latin literature

Greek literature

Literatures of other languages

891.48 - Sinhala literature
894,811 - Tamil literature

900 -

910 -
920 -
930 -
940 -
950 -

Geography & history

Geography & travel

Biography, genealogy, insignia
History of ancient world
General history of Furope
General history of Asia

954.93 - Sri Lanka

960 -
970 -
980 -
990 -

General history of Africa

General history of North America
General history of South America
General history of other parts of world



@© National Library of Sri Lanka 1994

Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol. 1, No.1 1963 «

Colombo : Sri Lanks National Library Services Beard,
1963, == V. ; 24 cm.

Frequency varies:

Monthly (1963}, quarterly (1964 - 1993),
Nonthly (1994 =)

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493




@ _coms edn 930 20080

Seo gonc

000 s m5

001 - &z2
001.076 - ydeaddads

& 8530, Bcddgden
cc:a 00s qge a.ge : pdeaidnd wdims
g;a' dgdon & 8GO -
6535, — GBI : S Yyowd,
Owi-cAlw: . 45.00
ISBN 955-584-085-7

(247455)

0 7 0 gdwwdo, ycddn, pds Sy,
TRLEES zsc:;gL PR
070.1 - yads Sudns

070.172 = yddod

93281 : SonE DEWS -
aodcmd : GPs ymaw, 1993, —

v, 16 ; ow 28.
vgpd:  St. 6.00 (247726)

| 0 0 e8azc

01 ~ 2130

wsncdn, grdcoed
cﬁmw a0 @ qaod / ecdoess
guadzia &m. - /&t sz»f
de gnﬂm, '993. — Uo .
2e

m&z-c&)!n: St. 60.00 (247349)

| 30 qudss 8280

133 ~ qgdo Jaws
133,44 - oy Odp

a@dmd 068 gep ﬁu@ LAt
dcedued 450 _ytind-108 / uluvigacs
30¢ ogo8cn 965, — AGHCW :

ég cg}éaeu, 1993, — 8. 28 3
Gty — (53¢ ydon O
Jon 66

adg~on: CSr. 60.00 (247691)

133.5 - ctpind algo

505 ©5:6s cwdd of2dys 588 /
wugas DAE0.0AED. Fuadnd
68, - gedcm«) ;' 6003 cuid
©wdmd, 1993, — 8. /Tv/,84 ;
o8 21, ‘

dr-cAlw: . 80.00 (247693)

| 50 Ocal Savsd

153 - 3&8s _
153.1 = daaw 5 QGARD
odcdsSs, 8.9,

donwd cucms / 8.8, 0dcdS8s
J68. — omed : cpagd cvd eeeds,
1993, — 8. 16 ; o8 21.

n-nn: S cmeded (247474)

158 — O50undp_08cad Deawsd
1568.1 -~ cvadocn &agd

cusidsdy Qecown
qg% oo &DO cveed / gacawu
6B 865, — cdecsa_: DICO.
geggzledm, 1993. — 8. [n_7,t4| ;
sar-clo: S cmeided (247619)
ISBN 955-95631-0-6 :

| 6 0 ad8p entigs

qgoddn, 5.8,
2800 50a/ g8 8 3%
3(::5:). _B;”G/g g W
gmed : gadod @ esm T1993, —

8. 190 3 cud 21.
sd-cAlm: Sr. 100.00 (247351)

2 00 g

205 - §8cid D:8o poma

508 356 ~
tyotin e c’)zz&a@d eS33 cvedss vw
@3 cedg dBa. — o0as : gk
Gdg 5Ro t.somad, 1993, —
29 : ; oud 27.

maz—m : cmécé (247446)



2 2 0 dddee
220,07 ~ ginwas - -

Addecud 3 b, maed :
@c@m ggadaueme 9593,?. -
8 .
pa-bn: O %a;:qdcﬁ (247352)

18BN 955-595-280-9

2 30 Bd3a3 039

Gmaaqadﬁa. ::da 8165 wdS 0

mq 2 cnca lo}
34!063% B8, — .(::1».7z
93ds gmaa, 1993. — 8, 5!

8 20.
pai~-ca%: S, 25.00

(24745I )

2 6 0 Fdfcsd vl m ama 080a

263 - q:090 &a, o, S0

263.1 - vad

1208 3dcs 0" 2 AcOE @
A33Co geda : sl wad vdd. —
clomd : edoun cv wdd,
994, - :
sedda aldgd. — 8. [liJ, 116 &
o i P 5+ [17,116 4
p-on: B¢ emczdcd (247694)

290 cdad @00

291 -~ geadon .00

2068, ycuin
cgdmade nsavaa égdzumsﬂ /
¢Gcsh Socd 858, — :
8 , 1993, — 8. 121 3
Gﬁa 2l

od-6Ad:  8e caedcd (247415)

294.3 - QZ0ed

66Qdwd, 98.93,
Q 6 08'&06856 aw aaao —
Goeed : 0d, gawded, 1993, ~
8, 135 3 Gcuo 18,
s-cle:  Se cmezdcd

(247461)
ISEN 955-20-1147-7

294,307 - ¢dswsze, vdeduven m
v8d00 Osmam

Sage 83, GmOnd
mo&)zsaoa togus : vand, 83603, awd
send Spded 340 0% gdorwn/
cmdud dige o 88, ~ eacme :

08 Qe , 1993,

I eoe. — 8. 76 ; oo 2!.
so-cly: S. 35.00

ISBN 955-95492-1-~9

(247450)

294,33 - otR0m w ol
294,337 -~ 088 O30 axlp
294,3377 - céavea gmdys

‘& 830, 383

gg &0 D) qa / a¢3. %qgaa

B, —~ DICES ¢ cdacy

GUé ] '993- - U- VI 23 '
21l.

s-n8: Oe Gmepded (247497)

294.34 - O8O tw DA8EcOHE

daggagﬂa o 230 s /
aada [
f.68. uad80s 86 @". ks
widzm 0885s, 1993, — 8. 36
pud 18. — (wewd I
GO0 3 gy 7)
si-so: Oe omedsd

- oo

(247714)

go_0:63m / wdueze Somfed nddod
88 983, ~ mcd?éc : 8.C0acd,
1993, — 8, N17,72 ; cud 21,
od-GAlm: O e (247650)

88 450 . — odotle mem Ae&de ,
'994. — 5. 46 ; '40 —
(send zﬁg 3 GOOd 3 g

sdi-cAls: 3¢ cmzds (247713)

294.3435 ~ yos 30w, Svdned
e 0) A=)
g codmaa m Swdacd / ces
ode 0:658 085, ~ omed : y&o
pomemcas, 1993, — 8. 144 ;
cud 21.
SR-cdln: OS¢ cmeaudcd
ISBN 955-554-039-X

qnag 954‘93 -

(247489)



294.3443 - widm. OFemld v yo

odoe AP 00 . ~ Jor.em.]
Ge.sé)a? 9947/
275 Gea |8.

m&z-c&)!m ! omicd

» -

{247645)

saw%:n&: / wdnces ¢hed BScchs

3.~ cdde : cniddd Sod

558:5 ZT994':7. —~ 8. /NM7,58

3 3 ool ;

or~6Alo 85 cmeded (247649)
E8¢ Q84 320 odem w GAID ute. —

ggude : 0dgd 5083, 1993, —

8. 12 3 666 18,

sdr-on:  GmOcd (247648)

Sesaed, c&a.8.
sﬂqndo gat: / c&s.8, 8zmed
B, ~ Dice0 : dion ggdnea
1993, — 6. /87, ol

adi-cdlo: Se cmeded (247715)

medes ¢
35,"‘5;

- (247712)

6 w 8o 995 Wl
mam azﬁqda ,ZT993
e ; é '4n —
Gme 3 eon 5)
od-a0: B¢ GmeEBcd

dcm

Se ndns r)zs?qm { tBucze 3ded
vdmnn 59 063. — odvy @
3668 a, 1993,
8. v ; 3 8.

maz-cmu: 85 GmeGd (247716)

294,38 - g2
294,384 - O10dd: v 36

3 (oms qedg_.;d Ows tots Ltned
DDl Gapd. — odbds ¢ G com
(o} 6 Swr B twd, 1993 -
B. IU s cud s,

m&)z—-c&) 3e cmegdacd (R47561)

297 — odes® OO0

o S (v )
S ® c geeeudnde
RDedG 3 gaJ ?ag / @8,

. 3868 50 Dy - da

tone sl Qdcaaa vead, 1993. -

8. 16 3 oud 21,

od-cdln: B¢ camedcd (247729)

ISBN 955-9246-00-3

(3)

300 o9 ady

320 clavies Send

323 ~ gt ¢350:6300 wu clauey FIBOBHD
323,34 ~ 3:8mG03

Badddn, 7R3
cglns o3 dda@ 8 comacd madme
q303 tsaw 96 GS3nS mcd Q
53008 / 308 dudB0n O6d, —
aeaes Beseddcd wonds
- 8, V,47 3
8e omendcd

926-[ -

GoEel ¢
/19932
D=6

.5,

aél.
(247707)

330 ¢88 Bepd

330.0! - anw

DBoceln 83,
gud cue @
280w gD

G@t)

o Densd :
gue @D / yomd

Dweciy B3 b8, — Aedag ¢

08 et cndgcg!, /199327, —

8. 80 ; ov
na-GRle: &. 50.00

yt30ed

(247449)

~330.1 - q800 awwx

330.122 - sewd ¢330

cnd8ms, cicakd
e road to a free economy/
582:3 @:8300d nd : 608
Sord 02 : wedBuicd Fadmma
0ic28d Goldnd 988 ;3 5808v20
.0, cd oo g3 cOF0d
865, — cmed : woxS Sepweddcd

Quasd

wondas, 1993, — 8. XIl,130 3
eud 21.
g&z—&'ﬂb: 8e cmeaded (247704)

ISBN 955-9102~04-~4

330.9 - ¢33 sdde

paddg, Odud 0307
3 ‘eomy q:83ncd ggumca gdam @
cod cue m Gda 2@ X509
u@mcu&ﬁ 5&05 2883 gzm%% 868, —
[Bu.cm., [5.6m.7, 19
8. 96 3 cué 21.

ad-cdfas  6¢.90.00 (247565)

331 - 29nd; ¢38p Saxsd

331.05 ~ JEIR® .
oweelBes .l m.1 1994 d2D8 -
t9000ema

foe : a0ad vucsidm
1994. — 8. 3 : Op ; oud 44.

o3es® : S. 6.00 (247640)



(4)

331.8811 - Do ©d3
331.881105 -~ 93n yoxma

Guths 63D dadda 33 o363can
:4 gaa a:‘; 3868 éa O : Géng DoBmad
993 @ . — OBIEd 3
S 6D Bdda 683 wdsdcns,
|993¢ —— Uc 32 ; G”a 2!0

s-sn:  Se cmedcd (247481)

331,881165137 ~ 38ad; 63
331.88116513705 - D $ORA

vdds coms _Gded GBG weods
28 02 3cuiln 6BcCeas : D:BEn
OB 1990/91, 1991/92 o
1992/93. — cmgd : wldn coms
gcd Ctindy woda, /19932/. —

8., 52 ; ood 21,
o-cs:  Se cmeded (247482)

332 - Qe 92830 Saxad
332.1 - dpg cdds
332,105 — Dxdn yowmd

@185 o3, I’ Do 2 ‘993 M — sz‘ —
omEd Tt Owda degd, /19942/. —
8. 32 ; ool 28,

Qo3 tw Géee csg ¢S?e&s-

bdi-o: Oe cmdc (247358)

338 ~ 3deca
338.27 - aduvics
338,2737 - 006

306 dB30ned gude : dws 2dgdne
1989 - 1993, — w6 : QOGS .
dusds slases, (993, — 8. 247 ;

Gud 25, .
s-GAln: B¢ cmeScd (247697)
350 O vluens
351 ~ dw® ¢@adfad vlvacsms
351.82 ~ Eic:gga DFtise uletlac

35],.8233 -~ pDaendts w9 O3 Depd
351,823306 = O

3. Coms pienlSn wOSOn w v8clus
"gOnegs :
oo oowd 1992 - 1993, —
eg:eﬁ : mu,ngaggn ooagm[m' }s&;zdm
¢ oae , « — 8. fV H
Gﬁa 280 )
(247336)

adp-cd™a: 8¢ omegdcd

351, 8265 - 205 pdddn
351,826567832 - S8
351,82656783206 - to0ka

nied Oodd (3808 o -
1993 adonldd v 22 da ZmBd gocte
vew § ¢Sve &AR0 c%w uogwd., —

Br.om./ @ myed Ould T0D,
19932/, —~ 6. ANIL7,19 ; o8 29.
o-pn: O GMEHG (247354)

351.873 - opnd tocda Gl
351.87306 - fa>

8 cood . meyd e 5@ oclda ¢dwsras
st wm gggmda '93, — omgd 3
arnd w Oa¢ ool ?affzsp’m;o oL 1]
goqa, 1993, — ¥. /V H
cod 25. - ’ ’
e c&0e b gedd .
p-Galn: OBe cmamcd (247563)

351,874 - 58 waeda 6
351,87455 -~ cSpsdagas
351,8745506 -~ tw Jde»
§ ooy, Cwdisd toeddd
O:8un DBmd : 1991, — Gmed
§ Com Spodnsd oodded, 9937/, —
3. [1V/,146 ; cud 28.
tewe, GEOE o

pdi~cld: O cmegded (247685)

3.6 0wl pds, odt 68D vy wdla

362 - O gﬁ:u«h uds
362.83 ~ mi%inGdS
362,.8306 ~ o0

Bl 2O80e Ows oods -~ wSAFGEO
vzads Bo wOvd : msdse wdBla. On
wonded goo 880 1993, -~
233dem0 3 il wdEdn O woda,
1993, ~ 8. 16 3 ot 21.
ad-o0;: O Gamandcd (247500)

37 0 gqlvsvsss

371 '~ vand IS W UCHD
371l - @ugdd
3714122 - gt yned

ditn ¢dnwa qxsovs. uddld cusl @t
gwasn GErlacodygd
Suc Bxes BEedamdes m vwsd 8dme ¢
vd0ede (7-12). — Qudwd :
YsBn FWD oA, oddd cvil et
edmwn cevdnctdgd, 1992.

2 oms, — 8. 127 ; ovd 28,
sddld 2030 gc}mua Bdaetds us )
-Gl : e emewc 247638)
ISBN 955~597-~-097-1



372 - 13:03» ¢dwawan
372.19 - Ses B¥cia
372.19076 - ydoaldnd

©843dwd, cueadcds 3.
Q3D 2R86s : 5 dus Rensdd Sweno
t?.m O0u w: 0doo pdeaidnd
wsaﬁdﬁm o caggcgmq
5, — ©0O00_: Gwkos
199937. 28, 143 ;0008 3a.
oa-clm:  dg. 60.00 (247413)

372.35 ~ Sexwd
372.357 - v8ud Sensd

8868 ¢lwoa By cvw : 5 S, —
o820 : vEl ¢nwsd quaﬁmeéaﬁqa,

od-cle: 3e Gaecd (247710)
372.4 - Bold

372.412 ~ 5ad8 cosd

@3503, u@a’u
| Dod €933 dawe GvS Budd g
wboe oy Snwewds / w@z!&a @BE0S ﬁma. -
cmgc‘:) egd. Gwaﬁccﬁ 1993, —~
6ud 28.
m&;—-s&h’ dz. 65.00 (247330)
ISBN 955-20~0763-1

372.6 - med m mdose

gmzﬁ 2060, 8.3.
Dud aoe A : (Ge,é)a
6;, cum) / OED. 3. . gz»: B
B, — G&BOe : Gmd cuadwe,
/199327, — 8. 38 : 8y ; ouad 29.
sd-caim:  Sz. 50.00 (247573)
ISEN 955-593-006-6
372.7 - odvo
93)353 y mca a-ah
mga m&w 3 (cads
aza Gt30) / t‘.@ 3 3.3, posde
988, — caide : Gwd cusdue,
/199327, — 8. 40 3 8y ;
cud 29.
5d~cAk: . 50.00 (247574 )

372.7076 - pdenidns

Sduden, 6SiNe
ofn S0 ¢S / ociBn Svoden

068, — ool : 333w, 1993, —~ .
8. 42 ; ool 21,

ISBN 955-~953(7-[1-9

(5)

378 - svd
378,155 -
Sung; 5&8 Bewsga

[<H]

3

%Ozswm
3D denae

1993, — Hid ¢

010 ge,:caz»idm)a :

dzgg dt') qzsacca, 1993, — 8. 46 :
uomc um Qo”"

ade-cdlo ¢ ae GoEIcd (247785)

comy GRIED m vsd SdD Bavace

PaerTA) g:ocaS&m)a = Convocation, ==

Gmea § coms GRWR0 s vad PO
1993, — 8. 44 ; owd 25,

Goges Céﬁﬂ'é‘. et .
ndr-caln: 8¢ Gasgdod (247560)

Qoms oaada m 06 D Bawpo
sududn gma. - Goe® : § (b
GRED wo ua%ﬁda depaca, 1993, —

3. 23 25,
sA-calo : Se caggdcd (247562)

9 0 834 833, sag;Be

398 - dougy ucs
398.2 dm 239 8mase

Evmwse, qQtyd

Oedds,

wzgg %Ry wl quzg Sdad : dad
Qé& mggmn ; Qd@ Emann I, —
cm&i:cp . cotled, 1993, —
8. [17 160 ; oud 2.
~Galn: ¢ cmerdcd (247323)
BN 955-20-0978-2

284

tone dapnded : ol SpCT)

csz!asﬁqmcc! gazs DL ueak o
%c eSF 2GS 565@2»0& /

yade Oeddyg m). —~ GER .

g8, coded, 1993, — v, 177 3

8 21,

P-caln: Gz, 75.00 (247610)
ISBN 955~20~1132~9

500 @fd Sens

507 ~ gdwsatsmo
cddeans, ¢eOdnicnd)

Oesa ¢Quwacd 20 ydem / ¢cddnced
cddew D85, — 20d0d_: Sibn ¢l
awpas, /199337, — 8, ﬁ%% ;
gud 21, — (¢dwae 8k oo

C8 5 qom 4)
odr~-Gale: Oe cmendcd
ISBN 955—597—“6—!

(247632)



507.6 - pdealdsd

3@80&»6 Budn T
dgw 0 geededana ; 2 GO2, 83,
(w9.60.) o goaln 55% voe
Sd 2¥dod tomus / oo adctad
va., ~ &doce2 ggud vd,
1993, — 8. /Tl 17,66
BAr~Gak 3 e omedc
ISBN 955-—95470-!-!

eud 21, ’
e (247478)

5 1 0 odoo

510,76 - pdcalins
s, 03¢0.8.3.
o SE)U &ﬂc Do c&m&: 35

a;a G O5c§ 3. pmde 853, —
ga8de : Gwsd Goad'mc, [I_9933]. -
8, 88 ; oud 21,

dy~-Gake: S, 30.00 (247567)

ISBN 955-593-008-2

5 8 0 p&Se Sexwd

581 - ¢25g Sand
58),076 - pdsaidnd

cvcgga, 8688‘0 tdag y

c&ne Bansd 1 udex g

60% Guesds 88%5 — Gmed
9.8, gooda, 1993, —
8. 1X,85 ; o8 21,
ad-cdlo: 7. 49.50
ISEN 955-21-0684-2

(247652)

581.87 ~ oo

Sctow, 343
@B GGuCe / a20. SoBon 882». —
[ A Tivdetrion

o - O- ’ 4
ed 21, 9
Baz~calm ¢

&. 150.00 (247479)

6 0 0 ovawe Dewsd

& | 0 ocedes Bewsad

612.8 =ty w gFeacdeas
612.84 - qws o qicic&a

cITwd )
¢ % ?%u!&m ¢cdpd

B5e - smea : qd. cmigd,
1993, — 8. /X/,38 ; oud s,
s~cale: Op. 40 00 (247612)

(6)

@615 - Gomustscdes
F1615.1 - qsq360e Ol

advucd 8Eud. — cmagd : qe:gﬁsaq
cqmaoc@asqa. 1993,

I 89, — o.g/] ,326 3 6td 21.

Opi~cRlo 5 cmaded (247621)
12 33, — co !],325 H éZ‘o
- Op-cdlo: OS¢ omandcd (247622)
16 - gélo
616.,9792 ~ 834

808 80,08 vand D) vOwd e
o GudRE, ~ Buded : dawway m
uf¢ 3o ¢luswa Dugwiba. diBn qluws

woas, 1993, — 8, [TL],SS :
5 ;3 o3 28.
Om-clp: B¢ omeaded (247636)

6_2 0 golcds Basd

621 - dsdwldo cuswsn a%s
621438 - O&sd wm wdficOsy godeds: Sewd
621,388 - 6:09:&29

c0adG, o, ouadDd Sl
qzmat) SrsDand m338p @Siddas /
o, cadt medd Guedc 063, —
cme® : qud. coetlcd, 1993.

| D3, - 8. 80 H Gﬁé 21.
na;—o&b H 6; « 60,00
ISBK 955-20-0896-4

(R476.16)

6 30 niesdda

630.9 - QSW

8396, of (04 5
B EomIG mu Bstse N 00
oyl L Y. Sl
smeéa : qd. cmded, 1993, -~
8. 174 ; oud 21,
a-cims Sr. 120.00

(247435)
TSBN 955~20-1031~4 «

6 50 beOdmaddh cids

658 ~ nedawdvdes
658,0202 ~ gdcud

80edon, ©ds
azsdase;?;)nodacﬁagziccad ea(_;.smad -y
L 31 m o @» 390 gu6
196 59es 5&%? ~ GmEd &
oud 18,
ISEN 955~20~-0632-~5

(247485)



700 neEds

7 8 0 to&ns

780.76 - pdenidnd

acdscma L0 &
o080, 2 .65, (9.68.)
ggsaawad toget /. gonsws Sedcud
2, — GBIER : qud. Smiad,
1993, — 8.:119 ; o8 21,
oe=-Gln:  Sr. 50.00
ISBN 955-20-0884-0

(247326)

782 ~ 306 trdoe
782,42 - On

Segen, ¢
q!ed m / @96 Sooe SEH. —
: eed. cmtledl, 1993, —
::. [],43 ; cu8 24
o~Galn: e Gmazdc;é (247606)
ISBN 955-20-1011=X

Jcdton, cda g
sgcwe s moqud&s/dﬁa ]
G360 em. — Gogd _: Od, Gmoﬁc(ﬁ
1993, — 8. 80 ; ool 18.
o~-cAkd: S, 60.00 (247438)
ISBN 955-20~1027=6

c¥ics, ©ddp /
e0q s 3 & cc Sy / vddn
!569 ?. = on3ded : o,
1993, ~ 8. 95 ; oud 22,
Bdz=GAlo 2 Qe\cmcxﬂs@
ISBN 955-95207~2-5

(247447)

7 9 0 Soales v 5o

796 - Oee Bgaa w D80ud 5O
796,44 -~

Sedds, 8.8.

2008 882388 : 1/ 8.8,

3896 wn 98, 8. cum&oeﬁa:d
65, — ez ed : 9. cwded,

1993, — 8. XIil,14-75 : Og ;

cud 14,

ndi-cdim: &g, 70.00 (247327)

ISBN 955-20-0977-4

(7)

800 wvoss

801 = thduss qbam 0 W5
801.95 -~ 80s8a

daacm cd.
o I e ?Mmﬂe / sd. daBen

8683, — omEd : v ymwencal,
adr-cdim: S, 60.00 (R47341)

ISBN 955-554-040-3

808 ~ g
808.81 ~ wvexn

d0d 005 HBG : FaBa~-g m-ged!u:—
2:9803-c8d ¢;08m- B60G0s 80Fcd
2085808 / ©808sas 58Gacds

7060w B85, — omed 3 ¢f. cwmdcd,
1993, — 8. 160 3 oud 57
ndr-caln: &;. 90.00 (247566)

ISBN 955-20-[095-0

MO

8 2 0 oogts

823 ~ padd. aDom

853G, Dud 7
ow, i Stories,

/G%! 850 / d0uat) zﬂd’qo 365 ;
c&)éaaa Jo )
meds : §oo §A0B 06:56, ‘1993, ~
8. 92 ; csd 21,
O-cd: S 65.00 (247348)
ISBN 955-95616-0=X

8 8 0 o wiona

882 -~ 201

ad5cs8
m-ometheus Bound/ e
wd Addses / éﬁpednﬁq 3
Boaas §00don SHOS T8 —mc&a
5 gzxaas 0&3d, 1993, —
5. 84 3 eud 21.
pRp-cdlm:  Sg. 60.00
ISEN 955~95082-1-0

(247344)

8 9 0 cDad tows thHvons
891.2 - wodnin

89,21 - vears

mecm

}1-2 nbco aed ot
c’)m&ma) D5 830 csz» ; wuseas

8 fentid z». ~ DR ¢ ¢dn cuvad
gmmca! 1993, — u.[lv7,w 155 3

2.
100.00 (2474886)

oR~6A~ Ote



Lol )

haBHsEs = annm / adcew
385 3 v808aac taews ddwd
§ua. - omEd : quf. cmied, |
1993, — 8. IV,114 5 cud 21,
ah-cAo: G 150.00
ISBN 955-20-0765~8

(2476!7)

891.4 ~ o> @38o ivoBa
891.48 - tone

eceﬁzﬁ% yads

clmmun Sdozs w28
exsndde / yads doddg O63.~
omea zc? Gosdded, 1993, —
8. ; oud 21,

m’ﬂ;—nq' e omeg 860 (247437)

£891.48! - £ds ven

a0Q80a, cdded - -
388 Gz / 280 pudSle B8%. ~
. Gaded, 1993, —
g ’ Gna 30. "
8e cmerdcd
955-20~0986~3

weER ¢
g? 24
- XL H
ISBN

(247459)

cuadd guwade, Odcded

3¢ Odud Qe / Odedisd
cgzndd eide 063, —ggczﬂcmﬂ :
cc:aaé_asgda, 1993, ~ u. 12 : 93 3

pdi-cdim: Oz, R4.00 (247625)
ISBN 955-954 91-2-X

891.4811 - vas §.0.
891.481109 - 89de

aﬁd GQ@.D.
59 80 % cucad do wﬁ /. 68,9,
Dad Bc

¥, — GO &c 33,
'9930 -— D- % '48 . Gy 20.

1345 O cvd

% +GA3D ¢ quﬁcﬁ (247490)
955-95239- =0
891,4817 - sens. 8.0, 1940 -
cmdndcalde, cuadd
t,g, odded nd / cwadd cmBudenice
68, - cmea 3. Gcmiled,
1993, — 8. 50 ; o8 18.
sd-cAlm: Or. 45.00 (247463)

ISRN 355-20~1042-~X

(8)

Yogow, Bwd 8.
zme cuzd qidodcd 8385 4 ad
dogen Bu3

0. — ul 0 %
sd-caln: B cmeAcd
ISBN 955-~95489~2-|

247339)

dacdd, ¢ge
9cd ¢d § wid / aqe Yocdd

88, — GmeR : . smaé)cg
’993. —-— Bo [V' 60 [ 2’0
sa~cain:  Oi. 60.00 (247324)
18BN 955-20~1104-3
cdacsmﬁa 2283
110268 odaccwdd
8&33. — eod0iD : G oA,
1993, — 8. 64 ; cud 21,
o-calw: Or. 45.00 (247499)

ISBN 955-584-101-2

Gug8d, o e
ada&uzﬁ«:d ; D0 togs / alms
238 Go6B86: 8. — Gua0dD ¢
6, go¥em, 1993, = 8. 72 3
cuo 9.
dw-cdle: Gr. 45.00
ISEN 955-584~100~4

(247501)

cd0ets, ¢rOduicm)

s au acOdmcod) c3dsns 885, —
g O:O : ? ymm, 1994, —
cs. oo 21,

;-cas’a- 1. 50.00 (247498)
IBBN 955~955| 5~4-~X

¢.5. ‘ 920 -

Sdmsm, eaaég
20 & &S 7 aaac 3. Sdmusp
868, — omed : @d. cmded,
1993. — 8. 95 3 ool 18.

AV~-om: S, 50.00 (247631)

cficd, ©vdj wé / 35 Qﬂf’
6id GuIGes t
°'(;!. - e : 32583‘5 Ebzﬁd
1993- _— B- ;
. TP dz. 40 OO (247342)
ISBN 955-95342-3-8



891.482 -~ =y

Lwodetind
véedn / Quwudetdnd 865, ~
smea : o3, cmbed, 1993, —
8. 151 ; o8 18,
~cdls: . 60.00 (R47611)
ISBN 955~20~0972~3

891,4827 - 2. §.0. 1940

¢codocd, Joaws §
ABSD m!c : @aas 8% 2005 /
cdfay § ecddocd a. - GDEd
z%cmi)cdi 1993, — &. 103 ;

o-6Ad: Gr. 65.00 (247462)
ISBN 955-20-1034-9

Qd88a, docts
39 53 : v &n 0
o305 9 docda QdBde 885, —
{-}dc&s 1 God gmmea!
993, — c. 76 5 cud 22.
pdr-clm: . 50 00
ISBN 955~584~091~1

(247453)

891,483 - gaa‘so. cnlnas

&ugda, A3
BBma o d:é) - 298 S sms_ [/
as 8. cowdn 868, — 2868
goaé, 1993, — 8. 91 ;

I8,
uaﬁeah: 8e cmadad (247488)
ISBN 955.9004~00~%

Euvsmsn, 085 o3
muﬁqd&ﬂa / 085 28 Zwawen
868, — cm @ : ¢rd. cmbded,
1993, - [\7"],!00 5
eud 21.
Sr. 55.00

a-~cain: (247441)

a00dcdnd mad
ownsd / 6308 200dcied 563,
G000 : 0 gmma), 1993, —
6. 128~  Gu¢ 2ls _.
D=2 S TQL00
ISBN 955-584-085-7

cd‘aaccﬁ c:igoo

c&cz 63 / dogon uvddncd
88, - GBIER : . colcd

1993, — 8. /17,106 ; o6 I8.

?Dﬁsa!m: Gie 60.00 (247325)
SEN  955-20-i032~2

(247456)

(9)

280000, §8mcad

geina adacs / 55@:6&5 6©6Q0ed
dus., — - U . g@
8¢ (S

&‘G&%im : (247487)
955-20-1161-2

S3aviz, adqcta
o o038 oo / m’gﬁm Sdavse

d88. — Odmewe Gul,

1993, — &. [)‘(l_l] 196 21,
Sueé)iu' . 100.00 (247623)

955.95642-0-X
docda, aden_

st‘)dea ) adzt)ma / Socda
B, = GEIER ‘?ﬁ’;ﬁd,

[99337. - 8. ﬁu ,78 3

m'z)z-saim’ Se 45.00 (247448)

ISBN 955-9549 3—0-8

cucadsda, 99.8.
5. a0 30wa / 99.8. eueaﬁdda
gaa. — GmEd : od. cmtcd,
1993, — &. 103 3 ctsd 22,
5@1—-6&5&’ 6‘- 70 000
ISBN 955.20-1117=5

(247646)

891.483 - padd. 3055
6;?»&(3:9 Sead
82450868 o0 / 1688 DCIGACH
985, — cmEd : ¢ad. gmied,
1993, — 8. 179 3 oud 21.
~ofn: &x. 80.00
ISBN 955-20-1057-8

(247445)

saBen, ® 3 o8
cgaﬂwc ai)aw 7 wga ewzﬁc dobcn
3. — Odmcuae @ g gm .Gl ,
1993, ~ 8. 239 : ; oud 18,
odi~cln: Oe¢ cmenda (247496)
ISBN 955.553~07-6

dsmd, 6.3,
udsun GucHN / 3.3, dud 563, —
GmEd : qud. gmaaed, 1993, -

adi-eddm: G 95.00 (R47443)
IsBN 955-20-1057-8 ,
Oag&a coE
wzﬂ Bomdns / coae aa 3
88 8800 Ee gmmcc! ,
pR-Galn:  Ct. 85.00 (247492)

ISBN 955-550-112~2 .



891.483 - gadd. GOSwBa
(‘.)Gn&s S8
Bsmdd cOamBn adanw /
6688 o8558 568, — LR
2 5304 08dd, 1993. — 8. 206 :
3 ; cod 21

B0-Glm : 6:. 100.00 (247345)
ISBN 955-95508-1-0

€891.483 ~ et gD
escting, 3

acy .
D3 cad e goetind 983, —
DD

.a. Qd:cdz» 1993, —
n. [l : 89 ; cod 25.

26.50 (247657)
ISBﬁ 955—2!-0635 4

o33, 63. n. Rz

gos #@ dwdr / Gd. v. UCm YudB
J68. — omed : qnd. cwded,
1993, — 8. 12 ; Oy ; cud 24.

5-6Aln: Be emezdc (247605)
ISBN 955-20-1052-7

Eeaman, Odg 728
aaa‘gcdi c.wcas / t)dg: gda:B Sessmn
8685, — Bdmacuag . gmémca!,

1993, — 8. 20 :
=630 cquca (247493)

ISBN 955—553—0 BO-7

Baded, ©d3
26s o€ / wdd Buled J6F. —~
Auswd tSaum Chssmn ¢mmm,

28,
u&;—c&)!ﬂ: Se Gan«:zdca

(247634)
ISBN 955~597-147~1

gaaa’ , ¢a. a8 o
600 / 3. dodd vdd
gmge, &w. — emeR : qul. cmded,
1993, — 8. 11 : 89 ;3 cud 25.
od—cln: &

e cqucﬁ (247607)
ISBN 955.20-1023-3

13,724 m% / 0363 2. 5 paads

Bond coad
ggsagg]. 303 /57 : 8o 5

aai-cim: S, 25.00 (247571)

(10)

pads, OAG0. 9.3,

ocd cow / 9dGD. B.3. gasd acm. -
G&80 a'(zm} Gcadwc, [lg 993§
ZC] Sy ; oud 29.
gaﬂa y ‘ﬁ a 6. .
Q%Q o3 [ 580, 8.0, o
D68, — 6aBdy : Gmd cvidue,
/199327, — u. [f§_7 : 89 ;5 oudzs,
Ba-Galw: &Sg. 25.00

(247569)

2dg, OOED. 8.8,
gag:fgacdi gmmo / 9330, B.8. ymdg

Ze = G& : Bmd cuidue
/199327, _mOg 16 : Sy ; ovd26.
ndr-Gaim: Og. 20.00

{247570)
ISBN 955-593-077-5

gmzf? c&gm 08
mda 0w a®ded} / G'Sgna wa@e
? 963, — G000 : 038 Howd,
|99 . - 8. 16 .59;6&326. '

odi~cale: . 25.00 (R47458)
ISBN 955-584-094~6

Ogg b%\ 88w ®m ¢Dad am / usda
Ocdidy O6B. — Gm00D :

pman, 1993, — 8. 40 ; cud 21,
sdi~Galw: dz. 30.00 (R47454)
IBER 955.584-089-=X :

G26Q0wd, 09.08.

%?;6 668 vdded / 09.08. caadgc')ma

By - cmea . cmbcd,
1993, — v. 64 ; cud I9.

(247613)
ISEN 955-20—| 112-4

csac: aesaaa o lelo)

qeziaa 53 8093 /. cdd s S
ac — G‘D

] :c 2o pma G(.ﬁ,
sdr-cdla: B¢ cmqﬁcﬁ (24743|)
ISBK  955-9135~-05-8

6388% o
g 2 / q&s.-. dﬁcﬁamc 388, ~—

: g g 1993, =
5. : 2
naz—caim. cmqﬁc - (R47624)

ISBN 955-9 562 5-0-9



66!3931:6 032m

5c bgda Aco wo azi?gm athSgﬁﬁd

B e GN @ . [ m =
1993, — 8. /17113 : B9 3 6u8 25,
DA~GII: Sz 24 50 (247656)

ISBN 955-21-0660-5

c0dodad, wddd
sgacd avdecs / wddd sodmga

3, ~ BEAC ¢QS . &fbgwwm,
1993, = U. 24 H 26,
B-Galy: Sz, 30. oo (247502)

ISBN 955~956|0«0-6

cucadsdn, ¢z J.
U0y / ¢38 J. eueaddds
8%, — 6med : qd. cmbed,

1993, ~ 8. 15 : 8 3 oud 25.
par=-cdke:  &. 35.00 (247433)
I8BN 955-20-1163~9

cB268 328, ¢d.
5‘306 cood / g3. cdOaR QO:B

Be ~— GO 3 . o Ale]i]

'993. —— Te 89 ,6&3525.
sdi~cakn: Se Gaaqzﬁsé (247608)

ISBN 955-20-~1070-5

891.48301 -~ Img

caldom widosg @ ¢30mcs wm 508 ooe /
odndee Sodte viedncd SGa. ~—
gmed : qul. cmtled, 1993, —
8. 160 cud 18,
ddi-cain: O, 70.00 (247618)
ISBN 955-20~1099-3

891.48309 — 8o

cue8c, d.85. 6dzud
daop 500¢ vl Saniddn cowe /
J.9. Gawzﬁ cuGeSd: JEH., —
Gl 8 : 9d. 'cmded, 1993, -
[V ,120 ;3 cud 24,
Qa;.s 8e omeded (247440)
ISBN 955—20-— 1054-3

cdgods 83, quﬁazca
tsomc aawms oY ¢80 ndag oy
SEQd COR0 gused / 3060
cd2dde 30 T, - 62000 :
o6 posad, 1993. — 8. 100 H
cud 21.
TR (m.cu ) Swewes 10,11 ¢
b Sus 38cdacs
Org~cale: &g. 50.00 (247457)

(1)

891.7 - Gificd wabonsce
891,73 - g&)ﬁa. aﬂam

cdcnf, qA0d :
20840 o0 : ad aOaiBa / qzzﬁaﬁ cOcmﬁ'
55 ; v3o¥oaa 3.0d.03. eded .
965, — GmED : a;zd cmfcd,
1993, — 8. 256 fma 19
Fr-cdlp: Gz, 90.00
ISBN 955-20~0982-0

(24761 4)

cupal, D00

ocdude /_ 030 cepfad BE3 ;
gadses 098m cwcadcda B6a. —
gmy gd : od, cwmdod, 1993.
8. 88 ; cud 18.

na~-cd¥o: Sr. 40.00

ISBN 955-20-0867-0

(247439)

895 - MmGOHS o e3R89 @Bt ens
895,11 - Ja tusono
895.13 - gazm

yoSedds, o3

wacd c%pu B Bbcﬁ A6 / a3.3.
5B, — B3 dz?scmd

993. —~ 8, 31 : 83
5d-odm: S, 30.00 (247484)

,Gt.s

9 0 0 woole Sépd, 8Dp 08w gBwwss

9 | 0 wele Seusd m Gdada Ddad

912 ~ 88619

cwddgas0s, #0¢
10 = 11 dod esa:d ¢Dzsw Sesd BuSo

8509 eQsang ¢ 2390 o8
0 eeld 653 cmzsm maé ngau Sqa508

865, =~ cadceedd : 26D

gowaneal, 1993, — 8, 8l ; cua 25,

p-cdlm:  Se cmadcd (247412)
915 - gaBasd

915,48904 -~ G&mda

Seswdddn, 883
uadaqwoqgaad / 3088 Bveddda

85. — apied : _q. Gonded,
1993, — ., II_I],?I ; God 21.
d-cdla: 8 coramied (247436)

ISBN 955-20~1066~7


http://af.fi

9 2 0 wudso D&

Gdacm, Odmcmt) o ‘
/c qeddoced cddews S63, —

cu O«.w) : mézgmaa, 1994, —

8. 64 ‘
odls: . Go. 50.00 (247498)
ISBN 955955 | 5md-X
¢.8. 891.4817 -

926 - oxuds adBcad

926.1 - GGDEndSR

SodB0D, N3
Gﬁﬂl’é 603 65'52»3 ] ccmcﬁ‘mzﬁm
q083 wam 9&‘ g e A
22308 / 8 sudBim 358. -
cmed 3 00w Sesudded wowds,
/199327, — 8. v,47 3 uB 21,
sd-cale: g cmemded (247707)
.8, 323,34 -~

9 5 0 gaBa®d

954,93 - § Eomsd

Adedxstd, cao
g mdm%d o 88dned / can
adcasdﬁﬁ 63, — omed : piv
poycad, 1993, — u. 144
el 21.
S-cdla: Se qudcﬁ (247485)
ISBN 955-554-039~X
g.8. 294.,3435 -

(A2 LT L]

(12)

954.9302 - gowns gos. §. 6. !795-!948
082939, tonds

8¢ gdchgdg / dcsgaazo 0?5&3;5 6B, -
Gme& e, 199 -~
8. 96 3 cud 21,

ISBN 955-20-0957-X

Soccdn, od. 6 8
@omcé S q:ﬁumm : 1796 - 1948 /
cd.8.8., Jdccds D88, ~ cmgd :
éda gud yowmseal, 993, —
8.6[9 74, : 8g,8848 ;
GU o
ad-6als: . 200,00
ISBN 955~-569-000~ 6

(247480)



o83, GF0 50 wm g0 S ¢apdfmed

8 dud wdve : cdo c&mdxs
cuvw. (pads, OIGD. 5 )
510,76

A SN BISd G5 ; qov 4,
(cB2ws, cgcr)ﬁmctma) Jess eliswsacd

20 yOgm 507
qudd cosd. (odBO8E 703 ¢8.)

€891.483

363933, cuidaws. &dS Owd 612.84

2uodyd, 3C0.0060. (vdu.). Jed
z»gg 60 cczoé)d cm&ét’)(ng 3%:5)0 3cds

q520 Swdits m83n_gsdcen,
(cve86:,68, cUath) BdR) 621.388

26 8. (Ceipw,206) 782.42

q36tow, nciEaddn (08. . 3cPn
dod :'saazs 28 s ¢a%aa—¢ 0w
g éltsa-tnaam-emﬁ 2298p3 ~t3c0G0s
poded 308 350:¢

¢cddo6d, ogem 8. Q8O e :
@3 §gc 29025 891.4827

QBE06, wddn. | dus €833 wam
God Bade qUBE : WOBC VY

Dmcddo 372,412
Quedes wded. (vdddcd, dogew)

891,483

ddSed.  oyadted dd0ac 882

CH UBSS AGd Bd . (Sadydes odgns)

€891,483
cé8e Bepd : pdomddad togwa,

(cvedc, & Bg) . 581.076
cedd 856 : . 205
cuaﬁ ggacammac. (@ Com 6D o

Sanaes ) 378.155
coed yesonideds : 1993, (¢ BdD

Sensea) : 378.155

cud cue ¢a80n Tanwd 3 utds 380w
m cOgrove &8 (O8eeh 9,
gowo 330.01

1993 BdculBAs Ou 22 Oa Ems gocs

e ) eSud %aeo 2% yovad.
me&gocsesd 8 351.82656783206

I D6 083 tam cud B0 qunw ¢
wbae vy Seedds. (edSds, wdda)

372.412
803 Pty vand o) wOYn ey
dwcuddod 616.9792
303 wo 003 am . (Sdavse aBecda)
891.483
208 882304, (8688 8.9.)
796.44
238 28 vpd. (pasdg, ¢d.
dods “5@: Sk €891.483

(Bt ,653.0.)
891.481109

5806 38, 666:86(3 (o8us.)e dcda
s v

20 08¢ cuced v wd.

adeben, Owad. G3wdcd 530
891.483

p0d83s, cmdd. O58 G €891 .481
Didm: 0083 O wods - woRdemd.
dn @bt Bo sdwd : Didm 00030s Om
wodcd yos Olmd 1993 362.8306

mq_::w. S : (1-2 vdo qpcd
toye Dswnd) 891.21
med 00dd 3308, _1993 adoniBad o'
22 O 3ma ¢oc&1 ez ) quds

23000 cw yovud 351 82656783206

By qud Qdd qwsd. (Gm@ﬁqadﬁﬁ

w35 Q) 230
838, 60siD. cAdS o 823
53 q¢dnd 83 O3, (uws APHS, udy)

o €891.483
10y,  tanBuces 891.24

oad nms tos : ¢fepde w add nos
891.48301

cDIed Do . (&5258, .o, OCm)
€891.483



(14)

coi8ad , aaoa!d. 282:Q 38008 ach_:
c@adb:q 50usd Smd 50 : wecdlud

acSanc , 330.122

oBa 6Os qycd. (JedBen, Goidn)

372.7076
acOwdus. (cudad, D00) - 891.73
odedtda , v3.5. ’Bzmao GLIGWS 153.1
30wz culcd e 9dd cv am ., 891.483

(zosda, ddse B.)
octns, Bes. 6D 6l €891.483

cmduidcnicee, cuacd. ox vded nd
891.4817

cdenyf, qddA. 20320 : 20 ndOE
, 891,73

Yo 2:0n 359 GG~
- q1d88-cad ¢;83m-§da§ca:_§ Sdcd
mt)zs 280w 808.81

dacdd 8o r:amd o:3m uoé)ém Owm
o0d6d ywo D822 © 1993, - 1% .1
o080 Owm woda-woadcmd) 362.8306

doben, of, wmdos 506 58008
: 801,95

dosen, wed 3%da. Gcadae e 89.483

wgnmf, Zumd 8. ovac ceed qdodsd -
d8 " 891,4817
daadd, qqe. Ocd ¢cd g wbd 891.4817

dodd, cf.0. O0Mm. Goied pudsa
: €891 .483

daaaou . G&xlng o83 cdad
sl ¢a5d tBwm gsdimsa
g Moy 5s35:08 . 926.1

odlda, d.cd. O Oxa gzwdo ma
GasdD Sma 294,34

zsmn a00¢ t.?-d Depaddn oms. -
(o686, @.8. cOBu3) 891.48309

- daBn qdswn quonc. 8ddd ool ot
q.'Omcz» Gcerdnged Aaea

T Ta ) DO T :
t:g@cdq (7-?2‘)” 377.122

YsoBudeas. (adaxs) 891.21

8.8, cdmmcn Sdons w 556 200800 «
(Scudg, gud«:) 891.48

wadda, qucme.d.‘l dﬁﬁévﬁc.zssé m
qaod . fol

883 8m. (000880, omdd)  €891.481

dod, czs.0. 503086 cuead Co wd

891.481109
a@ucd 8808 1 puhdo  q6l5.1
o@u6d 8800 12 padddo q615.1
016 op€. (Budwd, odd) €891.483

apnd m 8ot tocda' 93 (@ comd. mz od
w 958 goeém aSomeas 351,.87306

830 Onddza. sselcs, ofm oe3)
_ » oF 891.4817

8cadl, 88 (udew.). agds
DICLW

20320 woa : 20 dds. (cdcod,
¢:303) 891.73

&uidda Adge 8. ©Own Guidd wu
- 891,483 -

203 Su am ,
&Sane 3:1::0 o 00, (wacds,

qedcned) 101
&v 03680 - 294.34
2w Dudp pobs. (3 coos GAXZD me v

Sa0 Sesaeo) 378.155

a;ge pdealdnd wdims e,zge ao%sgsl 076

& e, acd. gs &ud vids 82 294.3377

14 603 Hcuidn : GG D:8amsd
1993 6239003 (ot Ge3ds ,
s 6356 u@c@cw) 331.881105

10 = 11 dud e Msapa Sead 5380 658
eisoms GG% qe&&)?mcom o3 GO

8809 qunsw. (6ud3z:c0d 338) 912

&g 800 20 cvead. (culidcda et
2300 ) -~ 158,1

", %2
i T S mgﬁ?m 398.2

Somson, Odg aNB. 30:86d DD
e R £891.483



(15)

Swimn, ddg 8.  womiacdds

891.483

23 dwd, (ecAfpd, cuidaw) 612.84

c&dae 3das, (dYoden, wgd o8ds)
891.483

65dad 603 cdad : g eomas@ 5303

3358 tems cdi &s 3
@mAmdd,  (SadB0m Q 926.

DOcek 3134 c86d (wed.). agdn
caf ya

Oﬁeace!n 618 ge«m). cud coe ¢33n
Sensd ¢ S 38Nes ™ GOLBGLIC

/19 4 330.01
08533, 63786. 660 Gadd : cdBmby
20800 891 .483

0BOAAg dogde. 86 ucd ¢dy  954.9302

306 wddimcd gode : Sas adfdne
1989 -~ 1993 338.2737

z:admd t06d ¢ &up %émé ¢3. 2uin
Aecdued ys® wndsd ~ 108 133.44

200dcdnd, u3dd. Owmd 891,483
38@ ydow éag qen 66, 0UmS v
¢dmp @ ¢d esmm desduad
ugd mdm@ -~ 108 133,44

3%C6d o®edl. (Bwman, Odg 3d8)
€891 .483

335 wos cwdd dhdds 3838 - 133.5
883:0 @u38nad 0ds ¢ wOWDE pesd

S 80 : wedBwcd Helanc.

(co82s, ca6ald) 330.122

Sdwon, Boew (08.). et cews

cad glomdm. (DBagds, cwsd)

891.483
Bo 58,0868 (08ws.). Adcda
e wda Ddgw
vd836d, Yugen. Guede: mided | 891.483
od8e60d3 4Pa83. dg ves 891.4817
v3uds gswa Sgevd 1 5 dus 372,357
odoe; g8 090 294.3443
vue Gued qidodcd Sd5. (dwqow,j '
mgmdw%.) 891.4817

ved 96 0dso w v30 : (cade odo O
cun). (yads, tﬁc@. 8.8.) 372.7

Ous cue AL ®m wgd écc )

zﬂ cuan). (gadg, tﬁc
72.6

sigdngd, uaadr.s (ved. ). dcda
Py, S odons : ¢Admds o add oo

83628000 oQad, (Suddds, 7ydE3)
915,48904

Bodod, wdd., =m0 ome 891,483

(cOdnds, ©vif &)
£891,483

odedds, 0d.8. BHaed cduo ov

guicd nadgcl,

@cd as €895.13
GcuG80:, cd. cthabt H3E.  qBmd
GrsDsam me88n @CrDCws 621.388

o686, J.5. OB, thon adde
0O Jenadon e 891.48309

Gagéga, g odid  (wd.). dpda

Gt:GBda, agm o3, 8o Suddes :

3028 R0 891.4817
680, SOB. ¢d8g Sapd : pdenidad
(A OTTA 581.076

c32vds 83, qedted. Sowe widow
wogws : ¢80 a0z ow Sggs; GO0
eveat 891.48309

ci@ats, ¢eOdmcudl, &3 Oo 891.4817

cBdans, gcddmcmi. Oaus ¢dswacd
- 20 ygOans : 507

3o wowd 1992-1993. (§ com

25:0:58n D80 1 v86dud ¢O1eas )
351,.823306

padg, ¢3. tods vdd. dI%E a3 vrd
‘ " £891.483

poe g, 090, 8,8, 8 dvs oduc :
Do vt b D0 G 510.76

pasds, AGD. 9.3, ved dud odac mw
vg0 : (6gd» ofo O cuvww) 372.,7

28z, D@D, 0.0, ved D6 cue AL
a0 (cedm a eg&m) 372.6

Wdg, OED. 8.0, S )
omEs, Tee F5S ouo €891.483

par Bg, OAED. B.3. Ocd cuws €891.483
gaﬂ&s, &386- @.5. GOGQ Qﬂaa 589|.483

mie, e, 0.8, ubecd Dwsmd
o5, e . €891.483



(16)

gads, ol @0, SF 58 we

- gt DG €891.483

gmadg, 8:55:5 aacsaa:.
B 5302 POam
S

§ com q:88mad
_cod evg w cOad

© them BO0EeS 330.9
odlden, 333 (vt.). @ sz) .
a2timd vided ¢lwn e Sontsm
AEeBOGSE ued wmdnd -~ 108"
cusS80t AFaa . (ddncd) 882
d3deeod gy : vuwds 3 220.07
ABO vde ; @OF 828 M. (geddocd,
cdoeses ) s 891 .4827

9380s, tvocda, oD 53 udx : 5B
ga 25 dugds 891.4827

320, (c26g0ed, 99.03.) 294.3
a2008. (6ATDwee, ¢8m) £891.483

. (Desamd, 6&.8)
4 ® g (, 294.3443

dg cud vids 2. (& 83D, a83) o
294,3377

cdsd amced. (odcd, ©ed @a)
. 891.4817

ol y& ¢88a 294.3443

856 660 vddod. (c2c0wd 89.98.) .
891,483
dcd ¢d § wBF. (docddD, ¢ac) ‘
. 891.4817
Qonad cuicwmd. (accwdds, 8.8.)
153.1

128 A% O3 1 ga3® Zm wFcOD ea.
amca @&da ¢ D988 wad 0D
63,1

99 & %388, (cdmxo, aﬂacag )
89' 4817

eeggw’aa, ces. 38y wdimBo ws
b4 954,93

(cuacsd acwade,

3¢ -9pud ?5’6!“‘6-
€891 .48l

Didedecd

dcdomd) s yuosrs. m&w ! F.GUI.G.
W.6u.) ydcaldns tegug 780. 76

2983 5O 2x OB Ongdh.
(gs@g?. dacda) 2 2 %91 4827

o3 Oxg ¢ o GA¥] v,
(&3060%& 03.65.) 294.34

ammaeducs.' ‘udedn 891,482
dcddy, agm@.:. 8.3. c8zzn Sdoas

w 360% o0odds 891.48
dodds, usda. Oc€ D Q% 83t w cdad
o5y £891,483

BGM gmﬁ g. toug odnaded ;
dags wdncteacd Qtn O8mdR

u&ﬂ:m 906 3 qyedd
€ 83% g1 Geiged qry

e'ao 3. , Do 2 '993 M;-Gcﬂl.—
332.105

Q:a0ms : S BEWS 070.172

Quatd, of.d. tdavs CUGHNY 891.483

emcgdcd aga od. (8., deda
o3

S 0. (cdd&ws qceddmcand)
3C26d, qouis. G088 ciads :

891.4817

20580 yrucsoed 291
88z waimiBo v S8dncd. (2dcDHqsOd
ces) 954,93

3&6@8 , 30.q13. é cad -
méc?c gcg q!occ é ) Q0wdcd 297

ng@é sucdeid (wdedes «:cccwzsdc@)
3wdoc?d¢f§ Ezzg) a% 297

GOAN3 » gnca (s8.). acda onidma,
@Gald

GGOZ, ahd (00 wd.). acda
oedd 856 .

cndE Spd. (888, dud)) - 823

6280000, 98.98. &uwd Sl udBad
€891.483

6Q00d, 99,08, Qédwgs 294,3

6063009, gdmcdS. oelba gdsdo
891 .483

o AP, ued., 53 ¢dod 58 03
€891.483

Sgdems : 1-2 60l qed Srue Ondnd).
(msBans) 891.21

S O®Da, (ceacz»adda, qu a.)
€891.483

oo, ¢Bc. ¢a¢ & , 782 .42
606, ¢8aden (83.). Jeda
ooy h (%) ace



Ceton, coud (v8.). acda
83, aama( )

Sdnvee, adecta.
S8mun, 200 .

508 v 508 oo

891.483
ode o308
891.4817
og vet. (vFBeowdd ydad3) 891.4817

CF s m Wy ROl
c8dps @s0Q)

SRAddees ¢, Q&35
Gl oDy DudSe 685 wdeleaw.

14 605 360i8e uedd : 6dnd
Dolmd 1993 coldyd8 26
331.881105

Gy 3, cm0nd. wodsdd ogue :
v, 83604, qud vind. Gudcd
A&0 068s gdovam 294,307

G0 cexd. (@Hctiad 3cs) £891.483
dz%% 80 Sevspo. ¢wsd gereoiduds :
93 37

(gmz’s ,
£891.483

€891.483

8.155

66N, cosdd_: cOBmbn 20000,

08538 ¢#83) 891.483

oiod, 8d.8. (v3.).

cullas, cagakd

G8¢ atd 320 Odem w GAD Yy
294.3443

e 00y S O : pdcaidad
) 2,‘% mgam. (& B0
B6dBgom

Acda

00!.076

sclos gdaco. (6263069, gbcmsgg? 483
1796-1948

eodigd) Juias qsdvone :
954,9302

{88ecdn, o8.8.8.)

DBogg8as conl.  cmudd yBumdon
891,483

decr wed. (gasdg, 0989. 3.3.)
, €891.483

(gmé’s: 2REd. 3.3.)
€891 .483

(962
€891.483

e cvia.

deé i)z%@ 830 @ coad noa.
yadg

D:58n O8md : 1991, coma
OrsdaEs o) 351.8745506

S89cdnc, Bodo. Bdpne @ gocdcdedng :

G0, (9.60.) tam @eda
gag—,@ vun gdealdnd wgno 507.6

(17)

Svosen, osifn. odo SO qucd

372.7076

Jvudd0a o83, wmG:dved «dad
915.48904

86336, 8.8. @083 83208 :
g | 796.44

Sed8x, gga 8. 65 o0 : &

T e 782.42

Sodydecs, 088m. c¢o UGS dGiv w3

€891.483

Jamed, 6&.8. dAg @ ude 294.3443
Sess glwwacd 20 pdem. (c8dsus,

¢cOdI6mu)) 507

Seridon goa. (gocds, ¢:8.8.) 160

Séune w9 goedcdane ¢ g.ce.o. (B2.G8.)
%‘zm q:c8a gl oia pdealdas -
g, (Sgdetdad, Hoda) 507.6.

foecda, of.0.8. Emicd Joasw
goooses ¢ 1796 - 1948

80t , 806, DswBnddcd gdcved :
s B0 w vdFDcen ©adD ;
cueed 658.0202

5wa§a DEaw Ot ¥ Hwnd eOdac
v8068e (7-12). (o> Fdssn
23090, vdOd 2l @St ¢Ops>
ce8acddgd) 371.122

954.9302

28 D» Bcuids ©dcOeacs : O:8En Ovdm
1990/91, 1991/92, 1992/93
(0083 cods S86d E8n0; teada )
331.88116513705

86 ucd edy. - (0309de, douds)
ged ¢e8 §» 208 954.9302

66D v 35dBo
891.483

JoBw, 343. @b coucae 581.87
cddnds, vdd 8. yuwed nodacl €891.483

6662’5) ’ mﬁ&&.

Gd 08, 3, 0360.8.3.)
% @ (gaudg, oG €891.483

GOSed vs) BdBa. (Jccda adea)
891.483

dux8033cd ¢dewad : Dl EOO

wm s0dOcud @80 guced.
(S0eten ,t326) 658.0202

D30 Bae:D,
toes tsed) )

o 3 ¢OGyS Om
(6 c= g 294,384



aw Goued. (Octen @40) 581,87

Quendd 9486 : 5 dud Rundd Swme
w900 W ofos pdcaldas togua.
(s068Pmd, cwcadcds J.) 372.19076

2 A0S Qus oot twd. OsdI
J g:gx') “ 294,384

@ com @:80med S ml> pdavy 3
ggd sug 0 cOnd Do s
8nd. (pmds, Odud 055F)

330.9
S @oos G0 w vaE DdD Sepsco.
ccaﬁ ye6aiduds 378.155
8 com 60 m 8 B0 Samaca.
& dudp yods - 378.155
@ (om Gdedd weddd. OBEn
Dolmd ¢ 1991 351,8745506

@ comd. 28533 wdBda w vdcdus
gdwnonc. pod vowd 1992-1993
351.823306

8 cood. mpyd m U538 toodn gduonmmo
oend w D56 woda 193 351,87306

& co0cd mB gBwwss : 5.9, 1500
&dds. (03 g%l'?) 630.9

cudal, 900, mcﬁaw 891.73

d0s8 ognade : Z0sda yowseces.
(8Coed, gouin) 291

vdzdo. (Qwsdedns) 891.482

tend 3 ; oo 3 gon 5. 8o w 8o
D03 WS 294,3443

ozl ; GO0O 3 gom 6. wd &S50
294.34

0e0d J ; GO0 3 v 7. (dudB0m,
d.od.) 23 2va qands op GdIdD
a0 294.34

vdnun cucavw. (dmd. od.d.)
891 .483

o uagzﬁccﬁ 8. (codeadenice
oty ) 891.4817

090804, owcadcdy J.  Rendd
23%6s 1 5 Dud Gendd Swmoe tem
200t m ofse gdeadtdnd tegus
372.19076

6ty s Sed G8ady reds. 28 da
3colde 10c8eac :0:53190);!'5)3
Dl 1990/9:, 1991/92, 1992 /93
331.88116513705

(18)

uucad®e. ms. | m. | 1994 ¢2D:8
331.05

toansadd toguws : vand, 53608, and
omzé & z?c(ﬁ ado ¢dctan,
(coge G009 294.307

o800 : .60, (m.00.) gdenidnd
wgus.  (dedomd, gonews
780.76

veudacdds. (Smassn, Odg 3d:3)
891,483

wdos 506 SdmdE. (deBem, od.)
801.95

0. (20odcdod, widd) 891,483

) 3 Snd : vad
m?ang? %»gzmé’f’ ga( m:awn, qyd) 298.2

wmedn ABAS : B ve Aea. (cdsd
LR 782,42

to m s 00 =S, 294,3443

B3a:0868 pmd. (n&deden, Scad)
891.483

839, ¢3s885. § comcD il
@Bmwa : §.0. 1500 &30
630.9

uamazﬂ:d : odas dagw cdaeﬁczncd’
83w 08 Bgde B
agaa) qIIGSS m,eda Bbawn.
Ocddg, gwa’q 398.2

fo thtors tegus : ¢330 pdaa o
vxé 5880 cusqd. (cd20de 58,

¢c8060) 891 .48309
Saed sdun uw 6D Ad. (eS80

& 9 €895.13

8c widm Odem 294,3443

ug qdo s0wa. (cwcadcds, 99.8.)
891.483

45 Ga02 : 8 vg woku., Podthn,

éda @) 782,42
uBeacd Dwmd. (gads, 63)65 3.8.)
€891.483
stmdd o, ddeded., o8 didud
oBGiesg £891.481

2CBFNS, D8.8. o at). a3
B (6@ ak). acds

cvealcda, qz0 J. S8 OBy  £891.483

oe



conadsta, 9.8, ng edo 30ws
891.483
cteadsdn, B8vs (¢3.). AcHd
cufadr 09
culocds, dalmon. 2gg JBO AO
cucad 158.1
w3 &Bdd 294.34
© 6wd372603 , aaé I0_~_t1_dwg
29t ¢ woars asgsa 080 6530
L{A o T c8ah Goma B
cele uw@ FoBRS g2

(19)

bR eass

cw03¢:98, mdd 2. By &d
ORI ] ¢wnz§ 230
cdo8E , a8 ¢3. qudd coud
, £89).483
odod, vod @b, odsd Guced  891.4817
oddd, wddo. wedn A0RG : B vy
e 22 298 782,42



Sus_gap08md

Qs A © 370
gl : qdd Sexs - 570
quedian 6500 130
o0 200
38604 Gowads cdes : cedas aws
615
2:530 38dc : 4385 Dessd 330.9
788 asw : ¢:38p Send 330.1
¢330 Beasad 330
B30 : QEImLS 950
e : ceden Densd 612.84
Q@A : ¢ 371 .1
o0 O8a @ qaed 297
@8 viBose 820
@86y dewa ’ 620‘
¢dBe Sans 580
c&oe Band 1 @20 Bevs 581
cod B 378 |
83 : ccdens Depad 616.9792
) : cedes Sand qi615.1
880¢; :830 dewd 33l
neIGds 700
532020600 ¢ DEdAWMCH oD 658
nednwnds ol 650
Dfmecd : clmsica Densd 323,34
D3f3:603 @ 0% g tdne 362.83
5038 cuad : 308 ¢Osadac 372.412
" 8088 : 3080 ¢dwwsme 372.4
3185330 630

28800 : Gt 3ueac 351,8233
eolomy dog : Gome wasoue 891.4830}
onlom: : LABD : Sowe wodoss  891.483
8880:8 0380 230
83503 0:8n ymna v 205
3385 6 m woan 050 260
A% 980Fn : Fdmead : 380 Dewd
338.2
odos : 508n ¢dswae 372.7
odoe : gdd Bass . 510
oo : trofoc 782,42
@dn Jepr ¢ adazo 133
@ umgd : qCnavao 371.122
g0 : Q&Ded 294.38
S5 wBano 880
dBowam 920
Sa wione 895.1
Sagho 398
d tdose : Y3 oo 398.2
882338 : Soales w F 796.44
ctisisd setips 1 @ Oaws 133.5
ods el : &Sae 160
sewd Japd e 600
snd tveda oDy ¢ Gds v3uvseas 351,873
a0 291
&daac 100
&30 : wdwns DD 001
adSs : codes Dewd 612.84

cdawsez qudy ¢ JE00D 294,3377



(28)

cdaviras : 00 ey 320

088 : EMOD - 294.34

306 58Bns : Sy : q58n Sewsd
338,2737

2088 : PABO 6;80:5 madoses 891,73
20nm : PR : Sowe oeoss  891.483
20015 ¢ 8o wiBons 882
a:bzs : Gone waBone 891.482

OIS W ¢d520 @:asbn Wy ¢
AN 895

Fdmea : @880 Sawid 338
Sdvee odEed : 28630 o8%de wm odds :

Sads v8gac 351.8265
avxs ¢ 880 Sewsd 330.01
axs 1 &laac ) 101
vas @ teBose 808.81
ven ¢ e : §.0. 1940 - 891.4817
BEB : e tRans 891.481
508 od : ydads S 070.172
gts 40 : Admod 294.3435
cuadotn Zagd : Oozd Sawusd 158.1
P 2380, 1 clavwen Oewd 323
0R30 : @B widone 823
BAB0 : 8 wiSomo 895,13
pods Bl : ydded ned 070.1
£308p ¢ swsac 372
AdAee : BIBGB qawd 220
Qg o800 : Qes @88n Jasid 332.1
&0 294,3
Q&8s : dcal Bawad 153
DA : JEed 294.3443
D : 308n ¢S 372.6

A0 q)cd viuaea 351
Oce 80 : Doales m FO» 796
2wabn Sesd : afvo 150
Qen 3380 Sewsd 332

ody Odg : @lo Dews 133.44

S8 3 2880 oBnds : Giths v8vaere
351.826567832

St vluacac - 350
SiBied tasane 891.7
Swdidde : S v3oseRe 351.87455
Swdidd : @oBedc; Dewd 621.388 °
6o : codes Deaws 616

C8n6; 68Dy : ¢:88n Dewad '
331.881165137

s : B W BN § LIBOBG :
801.95

S0ds 1 RAFD : Sowe Llione
Ll 891,48309

8aC woda o3 : Satds v8wvagac
351.874

Jesad : 508 ¢ 372.35
880 Bevse : cod glvwac 378.155
Jec 38cdn : 508 @ dswac 372,19
oafses 88 : ¢8s Bewid 331.8811
codesdc; : 302 08o : qxyBede  926.%
DuD30s b BSH : JEDES . 294,384

DsDu8n GuBn Sapd : gdcdd; Dems »
6

Dodudn Ocal Saxd : Oals Jepd 158

@330 Sewsd : codes Bams 612
@20 Baws 500
8 Gomid : Q?M»éa 954.93

5 comd. §.0. 1795 — 1948 : '
@Bumesc 954.9302



896 trboc

odd : gt 3%
oRFdes @ J&d0d

0ds O30 wdy : &M0d
60 sty

olns ¢ acxads

votlvan : witioBe

0 S

(23)

782
263.1
294,33
294,337

300

780

891.2

000

shessbeR

e 800
oiBons &30 W I LHDOBO 801
8508 : wesle Samd 912
foue taBuBe 891,48
getse ¢ ¢c&bg Savd 581,87
€0 pRAAD : Bowe wWoB €891.483

P 5 e i

[ A L IR e E T I N St I
~ - & i



fvdass Csdu o Julnud

Qurad agaqa'ugﬁ

950 0 ouns glaksd

0 5 0 — Qurngisdfmaad.

059,94811 -~ g&)d

fadadt’ 27as ko ved.~ Cuorsaw
¢ Cuongaal udsecvdsspsd, sddE
sdab, 1993,.- u,3viid ,175,2 y
asvuLd sapsd, #.18, 26,
&R-we [ daegidsiuLddaw .
(247655)

saadfivd, sao 1, SHod 3, e
vl ety (105/1, doves d8)
A, stogeddad, 1993,~- u,26;

¥, 18,28,
&f-ane. ©.10,00 (247472)

0 7 0 — saad Fraadsad Qaddo.

079.5493 - gedas
sog vevusd, vew,l. 58,1, —

Alid. veous Oeddiiad, 1993, -
u.4 ; s.i8,.44 29
we. 6.5,.00 (247777)

2 0 0 &wvud

220 —— aulld
220,07 ~— &addl

Cagrnaviddd wisdsd 3 Uy, -
Qergdy 3. Qeuibdes Casrawnd shsaid

5%993%7.-~u,[bq7; Addod e, 8,

af-ue. ; daostksd UL ddaw (247626 )
ISBN ! 955~595-280-9

2 6 0 — didga spsrupd, Cserew
dslnLd seeyd,
264 — Qurel dpnitisemsd

vacusdddcis adid sidud Geo.2. -

on&as. pasdasnr yEesb, 1993, ~

u, 14, £.48,.22,

s@-are . devgiésiu ddaw
(247800)

2 9 0 = M spudad
294,5 = gissvud
294,538 — udd un_dsd

Caapmu Sardad

siat Fevy saed / B Csaonu &anm
Bad apdug.- uidsem. ok aresd
acLd, 1993.- u.31; ¢.8.9,

a@-ve, ®,5,00 (247804)

297 - pdHAdsd :
297,092 — anddas apanrg

sddll, ad.g,.ed,
sdp epndurt ardyd ualyd / ad.
G.edh, &8N apdug.~ Qangdy 4
gedpernd udluad, 1993,.- u,212,
dadsduLdsd;, #,.8, 21,
&f-we  devgdistiu ddaw, (247801)

Queds saady. 922,97

rysadégra

351 — wviddv gorrdsd
351,82 — epussd dunurpgd
351.8233 ~— desrud srigud
351,823306 -~ gruabisd

godaa, awdQsrdd g ldadd Somddd
Soands,

wdCadpd giMdeas 1992 - 1993, -
Oan@&i: &whQsmAd addqu ;uqﬁt
" »

3 0 ¢

A e 1993.~ w./v1 7,82
F.8,28,
&f-ie . docvgddestuLddaa (247336)

351.826567832 — @plut
351,82656783206 — gruadad

saal Ludd AdQL’

dpuessndosraLpeaq Jamsgdana G&ht

dms 1993, qdlLrud 22 38 dadd b
Sulis.~- /B.8.7. sad Lutd dborl
1993, u.33, «.d8.2¢.

&8-ie | dooglistiuLddan, (247628)

351.873 — sund asnify
351,87308 — grumdsad

fodas., Hdsd Osmceedasmidyed -
Jawnks,

Sed Osnand QsrLty&d'93, -
gan@ﬁqf aA8&d Qﬁﬂlaia ng#q‘é
amwés, 1993.- u./ _/,.130,

s. 8, 25,
Sasad, s8), ghdad
&@-ve  deagpdsiu ddaw (247563)


http://JF.eS.22
http://mtrC.Ki.ui

(26)

351,8745506 ~— grnuadad
# wvihar guaneddé sCosdsmumd,

g ddes 1991.~ Qanwdy’ld edar
SuaTe wodsnruad, /199377
o =l .7.146: 5.3.28.

AMaad, s8), gbdud
cﬂ-m;.d-wcdtsuugdéam(247685)

37 0 v add

371 — unLFrae genpiyd Blarspd
371.122 ~— wuddé

Csdu sdd doaasd

Cnde cadesiueLyd ddaanﬁtcn.

sadghd | gAMut ear d, - vagsw.

Cshu &dd ﬂaaam 1992.~- u,.ii,
70 ;) .4, 27,

s~ deaghiasuLddan(247783)

ISBN « 985 =597 - 103 =~

371,2 ~ unLenaw diarsad
371.2021 — gdu#d

agdarilu, ad,ad,

sdd pasracvtgas Qsracdsod’ umi
s, sdas 3. gdurd QEPlucisd
&Qud &d / ad, ad e gda~fiu aydus.
- WESO&WL, Qﬁau sl dpasd, 1992
- u.27 ; ¥.d, 28,
&f-&me. . doavgdéstuL dbdaw

_ (247635)
ISN  '955-597-024-6

371,23 =~ un.sreast Said
ﬁméﬂunng Sl wanm dﬁﬂuaaum
sﬂu agliveapd agLt SApl
36 ao;;j; uMcdaq dpwq&
199 3

47, #.48.26,
sf-we . doogl céugdéna(247644)

372 — godud sdd
372,05 — s@dassd

ubanr, vef 1. gsd 1,

alsem’ mua;‘j J}un Apaad,
1994.- w,15;

Aoatdsna adqiubddes

b@-&Te.. B.8.50 (247469)

372,41 =~ Qum@gd.ud

U lowdud, .
aagd udt / y.&0doudud aydus.
- w&pg&an, Csdu add ppasid,
1983.~- w./v/,10; &.4, 29,
sf-we /danddésiuLddan(247784)

378 -~ putsdd

378,155 == ildseadaspsd
378.15505 — sShmasd

edagdt’ 27a9 ¢ vef,.~ CupTsea

. cunn;uau vdasmadspad, SAEDEF
cicé 1993,- w, xviii ,175; 2
qacuuut;c@ct .4, 26,

sﬂ-mg'd-acﬂiauugdéaa(247655)

8 0 0 gSedduid
894,811 « sl feodduid
894,8111 — sgdassd
adéd, wLaawm,

as‘u prnéad / v eas sdé apdue
. 2500& (Aw.191, wred@umL. ),
sdgmt 1993.~ w./iv], 44 ;

L 2 .18

5 f-uwe.! $.20.00 (247803)

9 6 é Quaedyddud , siisSod

9 2 0= anphas apang
922,97 — phddsd
&&f, ad.e.ah,

pdm epndurt andqd uel x

T.ad, a8 apug. -0amrgidy 4 nzb
wrd ujducd 1993,~ u. 212. dar
dsduLdad,; #.8,. 21,
aﬁ-mz.d.aaﬂtauuud&nm (247801)

Cuwds amely. 297.092,



http://mQL.tr

§90y, seeuds QsnLlt glLaew

J8#d Qgrand Qamityad'93, (ged
a8, g65d QsraaiasrLiyad gend
&) 351,87306

(8 whar wuwme ol
351.87455086

s ddas 1991,
& &odasrumd)

Godms, gé¢d Csraed Qsr_tysd
aevd&, K664 Qsnacd asmLtysd
93. 351.87306

godms, sudQsmidd gldglid gorisd

qawvés, pdlabp gdédas.
351,823306

Bodasdt. 27as ghe ot 059,94811

goddurner 580 ven difuvrevd, ydu
asumpd sigid ooy deprqd as.

Lrgs udediy dprqd, 1993,
371,23

aeba iy, ad,.ad, &dd paravisad
osracvdsddd ur..Qsy [ sdes 3.
auhd Qruducpdsd scudsd,
371,2021

(Csapgru sSamds

&gt sy &asd,
&d& ) 294,538

&dd gasrevisad Qgreavdaddd urL s
A . spea&s 3 ! qdudd Qrudpucdsd

sgohad, (agdbe~du, ab.ad.)
371.2021
ada, viaaw, asdiyprdad,
- 894.8111

sod Lutd b, diuvead QsTaLy

ong gowisdsne Cetéas 1993,0é
CLrmud 22 g8 Aadd OulLs.

351,82656783206

asdiyprbad., (&dd, wvLama)
. 894.8111
&&M, eb.d.cd., sdd eprdurt anmpd
qd ualyd, - 297,092

SO dpwdud, .

asgd udt, 372,.4% -

saafdyd 059,94811

Csdhu add Joasd., vde caodssdu
aLyd Measgbare sdsd. giduit

assr d, 371.122
Cgagnu sandad, &ish cg§34?g§§
S8 vesusd 079.5493
sdd eopndurd andyd uvdyd. Lsdd,

ab.g.ab. 297,092

ydu agluapd alnd dpuy duprqd «

o.ris umcdﬁﬂ dprqd, (godousm
a. sB8) var didvreoud) 371,23
rry 372,05
vacusSddeis addd sifud. 264

pdCadp adéms 1992-1993, (geades,
aswdQarid qidgid Somidf savis)
351.823306

Quda sadgidvaLyd Mecsgdena ad
s. gidul aspréd. (Csfw sdd
BAoasd ), 371,122

aagd uvdd, ( sodpvdud, Y.)
372.41

diuead Qare_gpeaq gemisdsna C&t
doa 1993, edCLaud 22 g8 dsdd
ool s, (sadd Ludd SbQl)

351,82656783206

Cagnawviddd plhokad 220,07

8 adar puanredidd sSLodsruad, g
L& 1991, 351,8745506


http://fttlQL.il

Suned alLase

gMMut uddd 371,122
Spdbud sdd 372
ftsreud 294.5
faodduid 800
@poud ! e dspd esdosnipdsd
spsddgrad, 351,826567832
S b 297
cuvtsad 378
edudd durungd .| susdderaid . .
351.8
sdd 370
asdagad, s8) Pwdludd 894.8111
sefassd [ s 059,94811
st 200
spsddegrad 300
sund Qamdy [ ferdsrd asd0snmdd
T N 5&63&5#.&. 351.873

s Reddvd

uddd umLdsd ; G svwud
uddimad sep
vdsosdspaslad, sutsdd
urLsrae Sad. sod
urLerae gdfarsd | sdd
auld

Qurs dsdad

Qurgd sé¢assd
euargddortisansd’ Sksa
whddsd. arddas ageny

894.811
294,538
070
378,155
371.23
371.2
220

coo

080
Fuud264
922,97

suaredd . fe dsrd asiQsomhdad.
spaddasrad, 351.8745S5

ardiéas ageng

920

dausrupd sriquad.) Quns Blensd.

351.8233


http://QptTL.it

. THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAFHY

SUBJECT SECTION

O O O GENERAL WORKS

004 — Computer science
004,05 - Periodical

Infolink : Technology update for the nation.
Vol. 1 No. 1. =
Colombo : Intercraft Ltd, 1993. -
46 p. 3 ill ; 29 cm.
Ws-Bc: Rs. 20.00 (247338)

0_1 O BIBLIOGRAPHY

011 =~ Bibliograrphies
011.75 <~ Theses and dissertations

_ University of Peradeniya Index to Theses :
1942~ 1992/ Comp. by N.AW.A.T. Alwis., =—
Pemmdeniya : University of Pemadeniya,

1993, «= v, 102 p. ; 29 cm.
Ad=Cbd: unpriced (247410)

2 0 0 RELIGION

291 =— Comparative religion
291.08 — History and degc:ription

Woman and man in Buddhism and Christianity /
ed. by S.J, Aloysius Pieris. -- Colombo :
The Bcumenical Institute for Study and
Dialogue, 1993, == vi, 254 p, §; 21 cm. ==
(Dialogue new Series ; Vols xix and xx
1992 -« 1993)

Te-Be: Rs. 15.00 (247828)
Also classified at 305.6

294 . 3 BUDDHISM

29l,3443 — Worship. Meditation

Reading the mind : advice for meditators /
tr. by Tan Acharn Kor & Khao- suan-luang, =
Kandy : Buddhist Publiecation Society,
1993, - /iii7, 1, f3i/ p. ; 18 cm. =
(The Wheel Publication j; No. 388 / 389)
Ad-Bc:  unpriced (247709)
ISBN 955-24-010504

294,35 — Moral theology

The Blessed . one's city of Dhamma : from the
Milindapanha / tr. by I.B. Horner, — "
Kandy : Buddhist Publication Scciety,

1993, — /fii7, 27 p. 3 14 cm, ~=
(Bodhi Leaves ; No. 130)
Ts-Bc: unpriced (247711)

294,391 ~~ Theravada Buddhism

Khemananda himi, BHegoda
logic and Epistemology in Theravada /
by Ven. Hegoda Khemananda / tr. by
Asanga Tilakaratne. =—— Colombo :
Karunaratne & Sonms Ltd, 1993. — /xvi/,135 ;
22 cm,
Ad-Bc:  unpriced (247703)
ISBN 955-95623=1=2

294.5 «— Hinduism
294,561 - Heads of religions
294.561092 - Biogtaphy

Swami Vivekananda : his advent into the
Parliament of religions held at Chicago on
11 th September 1893, -~ Colombo :
Ramakrishna mission (Ceylon branch),

1993, = 21 p. 3 25 cm,

Ws=Bc: Rs,. 25.00 (2""7‘*32)
ISBN 955-9247-00-X

Also classified at 922.945

3 O 0. SOCIAL SCIENCES

305 == Social groups
305,6 -~ Religious groups

Wom@n and man in Buddhism and Christisnity /
ed.by S.J. Aloysius Pieris . == Colombo 3
The Ecumenical Institute for Study and
Dialogue, 1993, = vi, 254 p. ; 21 cm, —
(Dialogue, new Series j; Vols xix and xx
1992 - 1993)

Ts=Bc: Rs. 15.00 (247828)
Also classified at 291.08 :

307 == Communities
307.1 =— Planning and development

Perera, Ashley L.S.
Physical planning under devolution / by
Asley L.S. Perera., -- Colombo : Centre for
Regional Development Studies, 1993. ==
[viii7, 26 p. 22 cm. — (The CRDS Monograrh
Series : No. 16)
Ws-Bc: unpriced (247433)
Also classified at 711.4



3 2 0 POLITICAL SCIENCE

320,9 -~ Political situation and conditions
320,973 == America

Wirasinha, V.L.
Pax Americana now : Clinton . calls the
shots and speeds his cruise missiles to
murder / by V.L. Wirasinha. == Colombo :
author,/199327/. — 15 p. 22 cm,
ws-Pc: unpriced (247708)

323 «= Civil and politieal rights
323,4lt «= Freedom of action
323,445 —= Freedom of Publications
323.445092 -~ Persons

Bulugalle, Haris
Hard times : an essay / by Haris .-
Hulugalle. — Ratmalana : Multi- Packs

. (Ceylon) Ltd, 1993. = 13 p. 21 cm,

" Ws-Pc: unpriced (247447)

3 3 O ECONOMICS

331 - labour economics
331.11 =— Human resources

QCASL news / ed.by K.A.I. Kalyanaratne, —
Colombo ¢ Quality Circle Association of
Sri lanka, 1993. = /&7 p. : ill. ; 30 cm.
Folder: unpriced - (247331)

333 — Lland economics
333,7 «—~ Natural resources and energy
333,784 == Coastal zone

Proceedings of the seminar on coastal zone
Management and Economic'Development.
1993, 49 . Sri Lanka. Colombo,

Seminar on Coastal zone management and
Economic Development complementary in Sri
lanka / ed. by Alan T. White and Mervyn
¥Wijeratne, -= Colombo : Coast Conservation
Department, 1993. « viii, 61 p. ; 23 cm.
Ad-Be:  unpriced A (247799)

338 = Production
338,47 «— Goods and Services
338,4791 ~— Tourism

Tourism boom or doom? / ed. by Maureen
Seneviratne, — Colombo : Centre for
Society and Religion, 1993. — ii, 142 p.
20 cm, - (logos vol. 32 ; No. 12
Merch / June 1993)

Ts-Bc: Rs. 125.60 (247827)

(32)

351 - Central government

351,82 — Production and commerce
351.8233 «= Agriculture and forestry
351.823306 == Organisation

Sri lLanka, Ministry of Agricultural
Development and Research
Achievements 1992 = 1993. -~ Colombo :
Ministry of Agricultural Development
and Research , 1993. — /vi/, 82 p. ;
28 cm.
Ws=-Bc: unpriced (24733%6)

351.82333 - Plant.crope
351.8233306 —~- Organization

Tea Research Institute of Sri Lanka.: .
Technical Report for the year : 1992, —
Talawakele : The Tea Research Institute .
of Sri Lanka, 1993, ~ xvii, 186 p. ;

25 cm. .
We-Bc: unpriced, (247721)
ISSN 1012-3954

Also classified at 633.7206

351.8265 ~— Secondary industries
351.826567832 -~ Rubber _
351.82656683206 ~~ Organizations

Kelani Tyres Limited
Addendum to the offer for sale document
dated October 22, 1993. — /8.1.7 :
Kelani Tyres Limited, /1993%7. — .
£5i7, 19 pe 3 29 cm.
We-Pc: unpriced o (247627)

]

2351.873 — Postal: Communication

351.873%06 — Organizations

Sri Lanka, Ministry of Posts &

Telecommunication )

Posts & Telecommunication' 93, - Colombo ¢
Ministry of Posts & Telecommunication,
1993. —~ /fvi/, 130 p. ; 25 cm.
Sinhala, Tamil and English.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (247563)

351,874 — Telecommunication
351.,87455 ~~ Rupavahini
351.8745506 = Organizations

Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation
Annual report : 1991, — Colombo : Sri
Lanka Rupavahini Corporation, 71993%/. —
£y, 146 p. ; 28 cm. -
Sinhala, Tamil and English.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (247685)



3 6 0 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SERVICES,
ASSOCIATION

369 — Miscellaneons kinds
369.4 = Young people's societies
369.405 — Periodicals

Voice of Youth. =
Colombo : Youth Foundation, /199327. —
8 p. ; 40 x 28 cm.
Folder: Rs. 2.00 (24+7409)

3 7 O EDUCATION

370,78 — Educational Research

Sri Lanka Journal of Educational Research
Vol. 1 No. 2, 1990=

Maharagama : National Institute of
BEducation, /1993%/. =~ /iv/, 116 p. ; 25 cm.
Ad-Bc:  unpriced (247633)

371 ~~ School organization and management
371.02 — Private schools

ladies'college Magazine., - Ratmalana :
Sarvodaya vishva Lekha, 1993, —
/viiiZ, 106 p. 1 i11. ; 27 em. )
Ad-Bc:  unpriced (247788)

371.83 ~= Student organizations
371.8306 =~ Organizations

(33)

Zahira College Colombo. Old Boys' Association.

Annual report of the executive committee
1992 -« 1993. -~ Colombo : Zahira College
Colombo. Old Boys' Association, 1993, =~
£227 p..; 2 plates § 25-cm.

Ws-Bc:  unpriced (247787)

372 == Elementry Education
372.52 =~ Painting

Gihan copy tolouring bock flowers. =
Dehiwala : Gihan bookshop,. 1993, =
{y.p. ¢ ill, 3 29 cm,
Ws-Bc: Rs. 25.00 (247576)
ISBN 955-593-065~1 :

Gihan copy colouring book fruits. —
Dehiwala : Gihan bookshop, 1993, =
87, p. : ill. 28 cm.
Ws=Bc: Rs. 25.00 (247575)
ISBN 955~593-082-1

376 —= Education of women

Jayaweera, Swarna
Women education and training / by Swarna
Jayaweera. -- Colombo : Centre for women's
research, 1993, ~— /vi/, 55 p. ; 21 cm.
Ws-Be:  unpriced (247706 )
ISBN 955-9052-17=9

378 -~ Higher education
278,155 — Universities

Buddhist and Pali University of Sri Lanka

Progress of ten years, — Colombo : Buddhist
and Pali University, 1993, = 23 p. ; 25 cm,
Ws-Bc: unpriced . (247562)

University of Moratuwa

General convocation for presentation of
graduands to the chancellor. -—— Moratuwa :
University of Moratuwa, 1993, -

30 pe. ; 25 cm.

Ws-Bc:  unpriced (2u7642)

University of Ruhma
Convocation : 1993. .~ Matara : University
of Rulgna, == 1993, == 46 p. : i1l. ; 28 cm.
Sinhala and English
Ws=Bc:  unpriced (247785)

3 8 O COMMERCE, COMMUNICATIONS, TRANSPORTATION

382 — Foreign trade
282,6 - Export trade
382,6025 == Directories

Sri lanka Export Development Board

Sri Lanka Directory of Exporters. =

Colombo : Export Development Board, 1993, —
vi, 464 p. ¢ 111, ; 28 cm.

Ts-Cbd: unpriced (2k7684)
Also classified at 382.60655493

282,6065 == Business Organizations
382.60655493 == Sri Lanka

Sri lanka Export Development Board

Sri lLanka Directory of Exporters., --
Colombo : Export Development Board, 1993. —-
vi, 464 p. 1 111, ; 28 em.

Ts-Cbd: unpriced (247684 )
Also claseified at 382.6025



4 0 O LANGUAGE

4 2 0 ENGLISH

425 == Grammer
425,076 —~ Question and answer

Samaranayake, S.W.
Examination practise exercises : for
G.C.E. (0.L) English new syllabus /
by S.W. Samaranayake. = Colombo :
S. Godage & Brothers, 1993. — 90 p, ;
21 em.
Part - 1
ws-Bc: Rs, 45.00 ‘ (2u7kh2)
ISEN 955-20-~0709~7

428 — Basic English
428,07 —— Method of teaching

Sri Lanka. Department of Examinations
Guidelines for the final Examination for
O Level English in December 1988 and
after. — /Colombo/, : Department of
Examination, 1993. =~ /vi7, 40 p. ; 27 cm.
Ws-Pc:  unpriced (247639)
ISBN 955~597-011=4

National Institute of Education
The National Certificate in English (NCE):
a teacher's guide. -- Maharagama : Natiomal
Institute of Education, 1993, --
A1, 46 p. ; 28 cm.
We-Bc:  unpriced (247637)

5.0 O RATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS

5 8 O BOTANICAL SCIENCES

581 — Botany
581.6 — Economic¢ botany

Mult{lpurpgu trees species in Sri lanka
(4th : 1993 March 12-14 : Kandy)

Multipurpose tree species in Sri Lanka @
Research & Development : Proceedings,
forth regional workshop on Multipurpose
trees, Kandy, Sri Lanka March 12-14

1993 / ed. by H.P.M. Gunassta. —
Peradeniya : University of Peradeniya.
Faculty of Agriculture, 1993, ~

viii, 222 p, ; 25 em.

Ts-Bc:  unpriced (247654)

(34)

6 0 0 TECHNOLOGY

6 2 O ENGINEERING

621.9 == Tools and Fabricating equipment
621,984 «= Molding and impressing equipment

Wijewardena, D.L.D.K,
A study on Die & Mould Manufacturing
industry in Sri lanka / by. D.L.D.K.
Wijewardena, Priyath Gunawardena and
M.N.R. Cooray. — Colombo Pro ject SMED
1993.. -
[viiiZ, 56 p. ; 22 cm. .
Ad-Bc:  unpriced (247705)
ISBN 955-9152~04=1

6 3 0 AGRICULTURE AND RELATED TECHNOLOGIES

631 — Specific techniques apparatus,
equipments
631.7 — Water Conservation

Malik Saleem M.
Management of private tubewells in a
Conjunctive use environment : A case study
in the Mananwala Distributary Command
Area, Punjab Pakistan / by Saleem M,
Malik and Pierre Strosser,.-= Colombo @
International Irrigation Management
Institute, 1993. =~ vii, 38 p. § 29 cm. —
(IIMI working paper ; No. 27 )
We-Bc:  unpriced (2h7786)
ISEN 92-9090-164-6

633 - Field and plantation crops
633. 2 —— Tea
633 7206 «= Organizations

Tea Research Institute of Sr1 Lanka

Technical Report for the year : 1992, =~
Talawakele : The Tea Research Institute

of Sri Lanka, 1993. — xvii, 186 p. ; 25 cm.
Ws~Bc:  unpriced (247721)
ISSN 1012-3954

Also classified at 351.8233306

7.0 O ARTS

711 =~ Area Planning
741.4 — Local Community Plans

Perera, Ashley L,S.
Physical Planning under Devolution / by
Ashley L.S. Perera. — Colombc : Centre for
Regional Development studies, 1993. ==
[viii/, 26 p. ; 22 cm. — (The CRDS
Monograph  Series 3 No. 16)
We-Bc:  unpriced (247433)
Also classified at 307.1



(35)

792 —= Stage presentations Fernando, W.0.T.
792.8 — Ballet and modern dance Sugar princy / by W.0.T. Fernando, —=
792,84 ~= Stage Guide Dehiwala : Gihan Bookshop, 1993. =~
Kuravanji dance ballet. — Colombo : é‘?] » Pe s ill. 5 30 cm. "
Arasan Printers, 1993. =~ /127, p. @ 125?:9553;‘;}2?63?-6 (247577)
iils. H 22 cm.
Ws-Bc:  unpriced (247651)

9 0 O GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY
8 0 O LITERATURE

9 2 O BIOGRAPHY

808 — FRhetoric and collections
808.042 == English 922 — Religious leaders

Fernando, Basil J. 922.945 ~~ Hindus

Death and Rebirth : poems - stories - and ' Swami Vivekananda : himi advent into the
an interview on culture of Sri Lanka / by Parliament of religions held at Chicagowsn
J. Basil Fernando, -—— Colombo : Centre for 41 th September 1893. -~ Colombo @
Society and religion, 1993. — /iv/, 14 p. ; Remakrishna mission (Colombo branch),
21 cm. = {Quest ; No. 123 July, 1993) 1993. == 21 p. 3 25 cm.
Ts~-Bc:  Ra., 100.00 (247826) Centenary year publications

We~Bc: Rs. 25.00 (247432)

ISBN 955~92l47-00-X
Also classified at 294561092

8 2 0 ENGLISH

JB23 ~~ Children's fiction

Femndo’ WOOQT.
Dear Susila / by W.0.T. Fernando., ~
Dehiwala : Gihan bookshop, 1993, —
16 p. : ill. ; 25 cm.
Ws-Bc: Rs. 25.00 (247568)
ISBN 955-593-088-0

BEBEES


http://Rs.2S.00

AUTHQR, TITLE AND SERIES INDEX

Achievements 1992 - 1993, (Sri Lanka.
Ministry of Agricultural Development
and Research) 351.823306

Addendum to the offer for ssle document
dated October 22, 1993. (Kelani
Tyres Limited) 351.82656683206

Alwis, N.A.W.A.T. (comp.). See
University of Peradeniya Index to theses

Annual report : 1991. (Sri Lanka Rupavahini
Corporation) 351.8745506

Annual report of the executive Committee

1992 - 1993. (Zahira College Colombo.
014 Boys' Association) 271.8306

The Eleassed one's city of Dhamme : from

the Milindapanha 294,35
Bodhi Leaves

No. 130, The Blessed one's city of

Dhamma : from the Milindapanha 294,35

Buddhist and Pali University of Sri Lanka.
Progress of ten years 378.155

Convocation : 1993. (University of Ruhuna)
378.155

Cooray, M.N.R. (jt. author). Sae
Wi jewardena, D.L.D.K.

The CRDS Monograph  Series.

No. 16. (Perera, Ashley L.S.) Physical
planning under devolution 307.1

Death and rebirth : poems - storles - and

an interview #n Culture . of Sri lanka.
(Fernando, Basil J.) 808.042
Dear Susila. (Fernando, W.0.T.) J823

Dialogue new series
Vols xix and xx 1992 -~ 1993. woman
and man in Buddhism and Christiénity

291.08
Examination practise exercises : for
G.C.E. (0.L.) English new Syllabus.
(Samaranayake, S.W.) 425,076

Fernando, Basil J. Death and rebirth . :
poems - stories - and an interview
#n Culture of Sri Lanka 808.042

Fernando, W.0.T. Dear Susila J823

Fernando, W.0.T. Sugar Princy J823

General Convocation for Presentation of
graduands to the Chancellor.

(University of Moratuwa) 378.155
Giban copy cdolouring book flowers 372.52
Gihan copy cvolouring bock fruits 372.52

Guidelines for the final Examination for
O Level Fnglish in December 1988 and
after. {Sri Lanka. Department of
Examinations) 428.07

Gunawardena, Priyath (jt. suthor). See
wijewardena, S.L.D.K.

Hard times : sn essay. (Hulugslle, Haris)
323, b45092

Horner, I.B. (tr.). See
The Blessed one's city of Dhamma

Hulugalle, Haris. Hard times : an essay
323.445092

IIMI working paper '
No. 27. (Malik, Saleem M.) Management
of private tubewells in a Conjunctive
ude environment : A Case study in. the
Mananwala Distributary Command Area,
Pun Jab Pakistam: 631.7

Infolink : Technology updated for the

nation 004,05

Jayaweera, Swarna. Women education and
training 376

Kalyanaratna, K.A.IL{ (ed.). See
QCASL news

Kelani tyres Limited. Addendum to the
offer for sale document dated October 22,
1993 351.82656683206

Khao - suan - luang {(tr.). BSee
Reading the mind
Khemamamda himi, Hagoda. Logic and

Epistemology in Theravada 294.391



Kor, Tan Acharn

(tr . ) . See
Reading the mind

Kuravanje dance ballet 792.84
Ladiea' College Magazine 371.02
Logic and Epistemoclogy in Theravada.

(Khemananda himi, Hegoda) 247703
Iogos .

Vol. 32 ; No. 1 & 2. Tourism boom or

doom 338.4791

Malik,. Saleem M. Management of private
tubewells in a Conjunctive use
environment : A case study in the Mananwala
Distributary Command Area, Punjab
Pakistan 631.7

Management of private tubewells in-a
conjunctive use environment : A cage study
in the Mananwela Distributary command Area,

Patijab Pakistan.’ . (Malik Saleem M.) 631.7

Multipurpose trees species in Sri Lamka
(hth : 1993 March 12 -1k ; Kandy )
Multipurpese tree species in Sri Lanks :
Research & Development : Proceedings,
:orth regional workshop on Multipurpose
T8€8see :

81.6

The National Certificate in Emglish
(NCE) : a teacher's guide. (Rational
Institute of Bducation) 428.07

National Institute of Bducation. The
National Certificate in English (NCE) :
a teacher guide 428.07

Pax Americana now : Clinton calls the
shots and speeds his cruise missiles to

murder. (Wirasinha, V.L.) 320.973
Perera, Ashley L.8. Physical planning

under devolution 307.1
Physical planning under devolution.

(Perera, Ashley 1. S.) 307 .1

Pieris, S.J. Aloysius (ed.). See
womgn and gan in Buddhism and
Christianity

Posts & Telecomsunication' 93. (Sri lanka.
Ministry of Posts & Telecommunication)
351.87306

Proceedings of the seminar on Cosistal
Zone Management and Economic Development
- (1993.3.19 : Colombo : Sri Lanka)
Seminar on coastal zone management and
Fconomic Development Complementary in
8ri Lanka 333.784

Progress of ten years. (Buddhist and Pali
University of Sri Lanka) 378.155

QCASL news 331.11

Quesat
No. 123. July 1993. (Fernande, Basil.J.)
Death and rebirth 808.042

Reading the mind : advice for meditators
294.3443

Samsranayeke, S.W. Examination practise
exercises : for G.C.E. (O.L.) English
new syllabus 425,076

Seminar on coastal zcne mansgement end
Economic %evelopment complementary in
8ri Lanka. (Proceedings of the seminar
on coastal rone management and Fconomic
Development 1993.3.19. Colombo. Sri Lanka)
333.784

Seneviratna, Maureen (ed.). See
- Pouriem boom or doom

Sri Lanka. Department of Examinations.
Guidelines for the final examination
for O Level English in December 1988
and after 428.07

Sri Lanka Directory of Exports. (Sri Llanka
Export Development Board) 382.6025

Sri lanks Export Development Board.
Sri Lanka Directory of Exporters 382.6025

Sri Lanka Journal of Mducational
Research 370.78

Sri Lanka. Ministry of Agriculture

Development and Research. Achievements
1992 - 1993 351.823306
8ri Lanka. Ministry of Posts & L
Telecommunication. Posts &
Telecommunication '93 351.87306

Sri Lanka. Rupavahini Corporation.
Annual report : 1991 351.8745506
Strossey, Pierre (jt. author). See
Malik Saleem, M.

A Study on Die & Mould Msnufacturing '
industry in. Sri lanka. (Wijewardens,
D.L.D.K.) 621,984



Sugar princy. (Fernando, W.0.T.) J823

Swami Vivekananda : liij‘g_ﬁiadvent into
‘the Parliament of religions held at
e'{ﬁhicago on 11th September 1893
294,561092

Tea Research Institute of Sri Lanka.
Technical Report for the year : 1992
351.8233306

Technical Report for the year : 1992.
(Tea Research Institute of Sri Lanka)

351.8233306
Tilakaratne, Asanga (tr.). See
Khemananda himi, Hegoda
Tourism boom or doom 338.4791
University of Moratuwa. General

convocation for presentation of

graduands to the chancellor. 378.155

Upiversity of Peradeniya Index to theses

1942 ~ 1992 011.75
University of Ruhuna. Convocation :

1993 378.155
Voice of Youth 369.405

(39)

The Wheel publication
No. 388 / 389, Reading, the mind : advice
" for meditators 294 .3443

White Alan, Tt (Jto ed, )- i‘ﬁ
Proceedings of the seminar on coastal zone
management and Economic Development.

Sri lanka. Colombo  1993.3.19

wijeratne, Mervym (jt. ed.). See
Proceedings of the seminar on coastal
zone management and Economic Development.
Sri Lanka. Colombo. 1993.3.19

vijewardena, D.L.D.K. A study on Die &
Mould Menufacturisg Industry in 8ri Lanka

621,984
Wirasinha, V.L. Pax Americana now :
Clinton calls the shots and speeds
his cruise missiles to murder 320,973

women and men in Buddhism and Christianity
291.08

Woman education and training.
(Jayaweera, Swarna) 376

Zahira College Colombo. Old Boys Association.
. fAnnual report of the executive
committee 1992 - 1993 371.8306

ARBREED



SUBJECT INDEX

Agriculture : Public administration 351.8233
Applied linguistics : English : Language 428

Ares planning : Arte 7M1
Bibliography 010"
- Botanical aciences ' 580
Buddhisn 294.3
Communities : Sociology 307
Comparative religion 291
Computer science : General works 00k
Economics 230
Education 370
Bducational research 370.78
Elementary education 372
Inglish : Language 420

Export trade : International commerce 382.6

Freedom of Publications : Civil rights :

Political Sciences 323.445
General works 000
Grammer : English Language k25
Hinduism 294.5
Hindus : Religions leaders : Biography

922.945
Humsn resources : Economics 331.11
Literature - 800
Literature : English 820
Meditation : Worship : Buddhism 294,3443

Moral Theology : Buddhiem 294.35
Natural resources : land economics 3337
Paintings : Elementry Education 372.52
Flant crops ! Public administration
351.82333
Political science 320
Political situation : Political science
320.9
postal Communication : Public administration
351.873
Private schools : Education 371.02
Production : Economics 338
Religion ’ 200
Religious groups : Sociology 305.6
Rubber products : Domestic commerce :
Public administration 351.826567832

Secondary industries : # Domestic commerce :

Public administration 351.8265
Social sciences 300
Stage presentations : Arts 792
Student orgenization : Education 371.83

Tea : Agriculture and related Technology
. 633.72

Telecommunication : Public administration
351.874

Television : Public administration 351.87455
Theravada Buddhism 294.391

Theses and dissertations : Bibliography

011.75
Tourism : Economics 338.4791
Universities : Higher education 378.155



(42)

Water Conservation : Agriculture and b3 Young peoples Association : Social Problems
related Technology 631.7 and Services 369.4
Woman : Education . 376

w Mk kR



&0 SOD @BTO MNIDEW
Qeusflfl. Q&G Wrasrmusea pamer L i we
Catalogue of Forthcoming Publications

1994

@sadn8 | Quigafl / February



gd yoan gdd 2:%008

0 0 0 035 ms

cu337538, woda @ oo,
o 5180 / wods § cof cwddesSd
865, — DOmIGLIE T GBESD PuNBGA3,
1994,
ISBN 955-9239-14.7 : & 45.00

0 2 0 wiome Jeud

§ Ccom than damea .
&) v vend, — Gogd : @ Com
oo wlomcs, 1994,
ISBN ~ 955-.9011-77-4 : 3¢ cmeded

@ Coty %hinn uames
gdonae a3 o) wend. — coed :
§ com Yod wlameo, 1994,
ISBN 955-9011-76-6 : 8¢ cmeded

I 0 0 ¢Bama

Zwman, €693 .
2BaaD teata D B o%hdds gacdds /
9623 Ztumon Joa. — Ooadd :
oda, 1994.
ISBN  955-95639-0-4 : 8¢ omamded

| 5 0 Smtip Saud

daaes, ©.8. 0 aee
vay Lm0 / 6.3, doscn J08., —
opegd : qxd. ceiled, /199477
1spy | 955-20-1175-27: 8¢ omeudcd

20 0 00

230/ 280 zows gwd

2 7 Q awag

Ga%%afcd‘ Bond, 380 o

uodes 53ed 5y vwe / 308 cocded

Sagd 62, — wdide : ok, 1994,
ISBN 955-95636-0-2 ¢« & 60.00

2 90 cdod o

294. 3 3dowd

03%¢da ©8, cadide .
o] 0 / gacide 098Gon 83
S5, — oyoes @ ok, 1993,
ISEN  955-95637-1-8 : 6z, 80.00

008con 83, egdde -
GUIGWIE oo ? £46:0e 0%8¢oa 53
965, — mects : ok, 1993,
ISBN  955.95637-0~X : <. 80.00

cNwde 89, cddigled
ggogg 68 (0900 oudd) / cddieded
GO0 Be B0 OB, - Dofe : b,
1994,
ISBN 955-95641-0-2 : dz. 90.00

300 v aulpg

0Oaesds 58, &. . .
o rﬁgn’aﬁ udcaidas / &, 030a8s
58 Sv5, — Goed : ¢nf., ceed,

)
/199427

ISBN  955-20-1177-9 : 8¢ cmcuded

3 1 0 o e

§ Comd. ¥5 i M vABIGEG
ocvagoeﬁz%ﬂ .
S Boe et 0 S ABed guced
veghg. — Gogd : €8 old# v wdnielie
Ge60G gD [1994'2
ISBN  955-877-104-9 : 8¢ cmeawdcS

3 30 380 Jaud

cadwe, ddacds
0D0d 38 B _G Owed udnd /
»factdn c60e Sus, — GoIgd @

axd. cedes, /199427
Jspn  955-20-1183-3 : 8¢ omawded



(44)

a%cdnd, 1S

1GoieD qo&&s Bewid / 03B geodns
5. — GmOOD ¢ thd yows, 1993.
ISBN  955.584-102-0 : 8; oanquﬁcs

dud¥0m, €0, 5.

z»zm gobao / :%c a8, ¥ doddD

55, ~ OB a 723, owmded, /199477
ISBN 955.2o_| 180-9 : 8p GMmamcd
cadome, 2dgg
2 2B 0&5 Quoac / e ccqmc
953, — omed : quf. Guid
/199427
IsBN  955-20-1179-5 : &g qu;dcﬁ

@ &m
Qom 3%@ 9302 vy &Y Yess, ~

szea @ Coms O popd, 1993, .
IS 955.575-020-3 ¢ 8¢ owvasdcd

3 7 0 ¢dnwsne

qt;cdz»d 306t .

ComGY qO1atD q&@q_g / aaéw

qd-cd‘mé oo docds APuds Sua. —
68680 _: phodde goadBHO

dowgBed duavsda, /199427

ISBN  955-9111-03-5 : 8¢ cmauded
cdadds, 688

QOmuaGd gadomdaao Aeon eendcd

. u6g / 9d8 odadls 8. — cddGess

o&, 1993,

ISBN 955-95343-2-7 : &g cmawed

3 9 0 533 333 w: dags

00 &, 23,
Gc::&)d%ggﬁ dam§ / 8.3, 89, ca:ddndn

85, — cmed : adl. omasd [59945]
ISBN  955-20-1172-8 : GmGIDe

4 0 0 wwd

491 , 4 8 Stoe thwsd

cwmaﬁ:, ctsndd
80 9D wsd / cwadad gewds J6s., —
ddedis : ok, 1994,
ISBN 955-95490—8-9 : &. 55.00

, .dcade, Jod 8.

Qe v GOUSHS ® dudmds / 53¢
3. Acode 908, — Gomed

qad. cwded, /199477

IsBN  955-20-116928 : 8¢ cmadcd

ctigadc, e
2068 S / geme cdrde 8m». -

cmed : q#3. cmded, /199427
1SBN  955-20-1174-4": 8¢ cmedcd

c0d3e:683, vudn § oof
éyadem vogne / wods § caé
qaé 855, — DSmoGLIE ¢ aHEEd
goewmacas, 1994,
ISBN  955.9239-15-5 : ' &. 50.00

50 0 g0 Sau

6ede:688, H06
? ég "Bemicd m:c!gé / 666 ¢

$iB8uqs0d dua. — cmegd : . GG):OO‘

199427

ISBN  955-20-1165-5 : 8p omeauded
G0, gecdns

7 Bué aud / peednd gecuid )

853, ~ GmO0®D ¢ tad poxez, 1993,

ISBN  955-.584-099-7 : O Gaw#cd
ct3dnen, dFgndsd .

9 dud Bemd / Dden®d cfdGw

I8, ~ omOdD : S goxs, 1993,

ISBN 955-584-103-9 : 8¢ Gacided

510 ofos

stfaacs u@ds
agae O ama / vdde ¢IFEOS
868, — omed : qul. cmded, /1 994'?37
ISBN 955-20-1185-X : 8¢ Gaeids

smade, cuadd
oo 90 uc® / cwadd comsde 065, —
Didedis ¢ nh, 1994,
ISBN 955-95491-7-8 : &. 60.00



5 3 0 Guoan Sapd

8edB)D, gya
G;gmm 80 (faune) udealdos /

wIes dudB0y Uon. — Gmed
axd. cmded, /199477
ISBN 95520201817 ;

8¢ omaded

uzeﬁqgsni cSucs
Gunen df.smzm udgGond / odécd
vieees Sus. — omgd : gnd. Gwmdod,
199427

1SBN  955-20-1184-1 : 8¢ omeanded

6 0 0 mBuén Seus

6 | 0 cedas Joud

S Odeds_3d:ce Svnmo
28zOn ONGHS : Gt
2dGE, - Gmea H
dnoa, 1993,

ISBN 955-605~.025-6

ot3ds 5{:@:83?6&5
v Aads 9006

de casaded

6 2 0 @dcdss Sems

gecdn, 99,3.9¢,
QBaadsdsa / 03.3,98. eecds
35, — Bags : 6Gam Ol gedda,

1994,
ISBN 955-95238.3-X : G

-

60.00

6 3 0 munds

83, 6308
r_? Mc;o /. 68388 653w B85, -

oDwgR : cmeS Yn o cawdocddyd,
1993.
1sBN  955-9094-01-~7 : &. 25.00

7 0 0 oy a@v

7 5 0 65300 ned

edadd, Sogdn

tdad eah d0 / Sucda cdadd 555, —
coae® : qud. Gedcd 99427

ISBN  955.20-1182-5 % 8¢ “Gaamded

(45)

7 8 0 vaano

uad widn . .
$B0ed / wod vdo Boa. ~ GH3o :
8er wad widn, 1993,

TSBN  955-95452-3-X : 8¢ omedod

7 9 0 Seaice on 5

WAt
Q‘%ﬂéc 5?.1 mB@ / co8 qedbds Sun. -

cmgd : gal. omted, /199477

ISBN 955-20-~1171-X : J¢ cmauded

Sidocmha, qagd
at16d’ 62600 / 413 doémdm 365, —
cmgd : crowd @ds 00,
1994,
ISBN 955-552-091-7 : 8¢ cmaided

8 0 0 tinEs

£530s, Omo HC . on
SGEed con / S 5Oe 830 555, —
630> 3 1994,
ISBN 955-9§643—0-.‘7 : &. 50.00

B9 1 .481| van

q3de 58, ool.
8% ggaecaé) s ndd / oBl, q:az»zs!a

® . — BHOUCMD 3 m‘h {993,

ISBN | 955-95640-0-5 : Sp cmanded
GH5eD, e

wzemﬁa% / Q5dtem geoen OS85, —

Ga : q#l. ceded, I994'17

ISB 955201 178-7 1 - O cmadcd
0desd,

gg:am 9 8¢ 0de58 S5, — ago@um :

1994,

ISBN 955-95638-0-7 : Gz 30.00

| oiRecndd, wRRnd

oy ven /) woadd wdfecwdd 865, —
GmODD) : S PoWa, i993
ISBN 955-.584-101-2 : O cmedcd



Gcc&éa , 0823

mzs)a OndZeas /c odms NEH GueBs
655, — GmOO) : thd yowad, 1993,
ISBN 955-584-100- Se ea,msﬁ

Sclte, 666
Bz 2260 4 HEq® / 656 Scliten
065, — Gasewdedd : ak, 1994,

1SBN  955-95644-0-4 : 8¢ omzgdcd

891 .4803 a0, admm

Gmﬁqi)dq 533

cdoe / ccxs8 cmByddy 865, —

s 1+ nl, 1993,

ISBN 955-95368—2—6 : G, 65.00
gcdnd, ©dd

ROBE @8 28 Swmes / vdd qecdns

J5B8, — cmed : qnd. Gmaacaf [f99657
ISBN 955-20-1164-7 e Gz)aczﬂ

docmt, doctda
qaa 5;:3@ / docda doomt 86H. —
amda Bocmt uw udwd,

[t994¢j
1sBN  955-551-049-0 8¢ omawcd

docmt, docdn
880 op / doctts ducmB 865. ~
Gmed : cmdm docmd uy oded,

/19942
1SBN ‘555_55|-o4s_2 : 8¢ omeded

dacmd, docds
6d6 / dacda decmd 868, —
Gagd : amdm YoGmt tw 0o,

/85azy

IsBN  955-551-050-4 : 8¢ cmaded
dosen, of,

quom / cd, dusen 5:32» -

Goigd® : piv yomscas, /1 9947/

ISBN 955-554—045-4 B¢ PN £ 1eYa)
ddUCEA .

980 290208 / o3, daacm 368, -
Gigd : PAu umwocai, /199427
ISBN 955-554-046-2 : 8¢ ooamied

(46)

damcm Ga.
MGE gk co / od. dzmcm 368, —
congd : plo yowacai, /199437
ISBN 955-554-044-6 : 8¢ emwfeﬁ

cuc&da, 833 4, '
o 83 / 638 6. cveds 365, —
omed : uSv gmancal, /199477

ISBN  955-554-047-C : Op caseadcd
gedads

adadn / guz?mé?é 865, —

coigd : § cmned, /199477

ISBN 955-20-1 176-5": B¢ cacued
A, dDSe G / dote § aend

a0

gghgq qﬂm qa3. Qamat)c:s [I994a]

ISBN 955-20-”62-0 : Gma G
Cehtey, 8.8.

code 555, —

sedss wadd / O.8.

: qdd. Gosded, [i994°
o 955-20-1170-1 "3 ae]cm,&ca
ddman, a0 &,
céaéizsfmf spowl / 209 &4, Sdmon
58, — Gmgd : gqoiden BAGHIT
ue odwd, (199477
ISBN 955.55/-047-4 : 8¢ Gmeaded
depen, 6350¢_ )

e dgd / 6350 cdguem 868, —
cmgd : e#d. cwticd, [T 9497 {
ISBN 955-20-[ 187— @e G@:t‘:]ﬁGa

vddgmon, 088
B onae / D8 6ddmen 583, —
Gogd : qud. cwsded, ﬂ994~»]
ISBN  955-20-11736 8¢ cmeided

530%n, ceoed

QG G 4 cez0d u885€m 365,
&0 : ok, 1994, _
I1SBN  955-95331 -6~-9 : & 60 .'00

cucaddsds, doemt
ot Bude / dacms cugadcda 865. —
omgd : amdm docmt ub vded,

/1994727
IseN  955-551-051-2 : 8¢ ocmaded



€891 ., 483 3 5k

aoade, Guads
qdacl &d / cuadd ccwds 565, -
Ddedis ¢ nfa, 1994,

ISBN 955.9549{.6-2 : & 48.00

sz,-@gg,m), g&im ~ ne
o0 8Os / qGRIm: Stmed bR, -
omgd : aal, cwded, /199427
ISBN 955-20-1166-3 : 8¢ cmepdcd

g’&:ﬁ;‘,, c¥gid @%d .

Samc: o v o006 / olgmy amde
gy 865, — omidD : S yowd,
1993,

ISBN 955-584-098-9 : 3¢ omalded

denod, oo o e
8 veBas ; ol 22edhcd 568, -

0dg3e :+ ok, 1994, s

2.

ISBN  955-95541_-2-3 ; 20.00

cucadddn, qad a. oo
St oD / qad . cuendddy ItH. —
omee : qud. cmded, /199427
ISBN 955-20-1163-9 ¢ 8¢ cmamicd

89 ) .48 3 pad. cndom

Sdae, adecda
e o 208 oo /  2dzcda Somvie
%, — Goigd : of, 1994,

ISBN 955-95642-0-X : & 90.00

Sc¥dda, dode o an
5) Mn dcal / BobE Jo¥dda
Sua. — Oopds : o, 1994,

ISBN  955-95148-3-0 : &. 70.00
89 | . 48 3 pa. Saw
o823, iy 3o R
By S0 od Facdn ol 05082
2. — Do : ok, 1994.
ISBN  955.95488_1-6 : &z. 40.00

(47)

KEF X X%

891 ., 485 vk vt mo

Do O s mtsa O Dot amgg / eadias
agcsded qdcdws 53 Joa, —
oeda 1 med Sq0 Semics, 1994.
ISBN 955.9044-18-4 : &p. 750.00

9 0 0 yoole Jewd, @O

9 2 0 &3mwem

@cw, Goacd

ddeuae _gue m@pdecdi / cuncd

gger Ova, — /oi.6m,] @ od,
1993, .
ISBN 955.9219-10-3 : 8¢ omeded

docmd, Guid .
gaAnd cmadpRd / cwids Sscmt
J5H, — Bced : ok, 1994 '50.00

ISBN 955.95298-5.6 : g

940/ 990 aon QEORS

EOMSnD, 0. d.
ade 2060 qwe cuoms / a8, 3. aumen
S6m. — Gogd : 0leddds gGas

@36603 a), 1994,
ISEN 9(5%?570’.042-7 : 8¢ cmadcd

954, 9 3§ comd

9enISE, DOFHICTD .
©ag oniGeE / BGedd czg;mdc

5. — cogd : qnd, coiled,

/199427

TSBN 955-20-1186-8 : 8¢ Goaded



cedde. godsgd Jnsrdsddsra ulgud

2 0 0 swwd

2 9 0 giflepd svwyd Addza

soud sadiss swvwdaseb

297 w @hemid

et Qanch
Adsa! / crded adoad
dudug . — wlrdsady o
gsduat SaaeItu @de
odRpt, 1994.
ISBN:955-9268~01-5
w.30.,00.

qamnm,aﬁ,a#.nm.@mmwd

wowTddd 20 do.usd 1 /
Quaoal ab.ad,ad. yepm

T QALY — WLILESAUY .
wsdumt MaewiCu sdel
wdHpb, 1994.

ISBN: 955~-9268~02~3 .
G20, 00,

8 0 0 geddwd

8 9 0 Jpowrll Qesdusd

894.811 — 518D Guédud

sCarfl, &, erih,
gocerwut [/ ad,ed, sCar
qQAUG o — QFTYLY | SOV
qotGspp Aeawd, 1994.

ISBN:955-9262~12-2 .,
e SOSsOULShaw,

FQaith, ead,erid,
el oud Jead . eib, FGa
audug. — Q&ETgdy . So®
SomGedp HAoeud, 1934,
1SBN: 955-9262~11~4
dae shsstuLada.

¥* K K KKK



CATALOGUE OF FORTHZOMING PUBLICATIONS

0 O O GENERAL WORKS

O 2 O LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCES

National Library of Sri Lanka
Directory of libraries in Sri Lanka. --
Colombo : National Library of Sri Lanka,
1994,
ISBN 955-9011-75-8 : unpriced

2 0 0 RELIGION

2 9 O COMPARATIVE RELIGION AND RELIGIONS
OTHER THAN CHRISTIANITY

2 9 7 ISLAM AND RELIGIONS ORIGINATING IN IT

Essell
Thibinabrwi / by Essell ; translated by
Mawlana. -- Bathicalou : Mudaliyar
sinnalebbe Fducational Foundation, 1993,
ISBN 955-9268-00-7 : Rs. 30.00

3 0 O SOCTIAL SCIENCES

National Library of Sri lanka
Directory of social scientists in Sri
lanka - part 1. -- Colombo : National
Library of Sri Lanka, 1994.
ISBN 955-9011-74-X : unpriced

2_3 O ECONOMICS

Central Bank of Sri Lanka
Price and wage statistics 1990 / 91. -~
Colombo : Central Bank of Sri Lanka,
1994,
ISBN 955-575-019-X : unpriced

3 4 0 LAW

Fernando, Marina
The Sri Lankan Veddas : a socio legal
study / by Marina Fernando. -~ Colombo :
Legal Aid Centre, 71993.
ISBN 955-9211-03-X : Rs. 150.00

4 0 O LANGUAGE

4 2 O ENGLISH

Dissanayake, M.
Studing English culture and society / by
M. Dissanayake and R. Wijesinha. --
Colombo : The English Association of Sri
Lanka, 1994. '
ISBN 955-9068-37-7 : Rs. 30.00

Hettiarachchi, N.
Advaneed Fnglish speech and drama / by
N. Hettiarachchi and A. Wijesinghe. --
Colombo : The English Association of
Sri Lanke, 1994.
ISBN 955-9068-42-3 : Rs, 30.00

Hettiarachchi, N.
An introduction to English speech and
drama / by N. Hettiasrachchi and
A. Wijesinghe. -- Colombo : The Fnglish
Association of Sri Lanka, 1994.
ISBN ' 955~9068-41-5 : Rs. 30.00

Hettiarachchi, Nirmali
Studing English for management / by
Nirmali Hettiarachchi. -- Colombo
The English Association of Sri lanka,
1994,
ISBN 955-9068-36-9 : Rs. 30.00

Kiriella, Soma
let's start English 1 / by Soma
Kiriella. -- Colombo : S. Godage, /199427
ISBN 955-20-1167-1 : unpriced :

Kiriella, Soma
let's start BEnglish 11 / by Soma
Kiriella. -- Colombo : S. Godage, /199427
ISBN 955-20-0168-X : unpriced

wijesinghe, R.
Teaching Bnglish every day / by
R. Wijesinghe. -- Colombo : The English
Association of Sri lanka, 1994,
ISBN 955-9068-40-7 : Rs. 50.00



500 NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS

5 7 O LIFE SCIENCES

Bhuvendralingam, S.
Proceedings of the environmental forum
inaughral session 16 December 1992 / by
edited by ’
¢ University

»

S. Bhuvendralingam ;
N. Ratnayake. -- Moratuwa
of Moratuwa, 1994, '
- ISBN 955-9027-01~8 : unpriced

:

Sri Lanka Environmental Journalists Forum
Citizens report on Sri Lanka
environment and development. -~ Sri
Jayawardanapura : Sri Lanka
Environmeatal Journalists Forum, 1994.
ISBN 955-9161-01-6 : unpriced

8 0 O LITERATURE

8 2 3 FICTION

Gooﬂésekera‘ Ge .
A selection of epics / by G. Goonesekera
and N, Hettiarachchi. -~ Colombo :
The#Ehglish Association of Sri Lanka,
1994,

ISBN 955-9068-39-3 : Rs. 50.00

Goonesekera, G.
Greek myths and other legends / by
G. Goonesekera and N. Hettisrachchi. —-—
Colombo : The English Association of
Sri Lanka, 199&. -

ISBN 955-9068-38-5 : Rs. 50.00

 Tomlihson, Michael
The most dangerous moment / by Michael

Tomlihson. ~=- Colombo : Tisara
Prakasakayo, 199k.
ISBN 955-564-000-9 : Rs. 300.00

(52)

RN R KK

- 9 0 O GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY, AND AUXILIARY
~ DICIPLINES

Turner, Simon T.D.’ _
Geographical information systems for
National Resource management in Asia :
proceedings of & regional workshop / -
by Simon T.D. Turner and Roger White. --—
Colombo : Environment and Forest.
Congservation Division, 1994.
ISBN 955-9185-01-2 : unpriced

.
.

9 3 O HISTORY OF ANCIENT WORLD

Aminugama, E.M,C.
The History of ancient Aryantribes in
Sri Lanka / by E.M.C. Amunugama. --
Colombo : J.R. Jayewardena Cultural
Centre, 199k, : ‘ .
ISBN 955~9269-00~3 : Rs. 400.00

Bandaranayake, Senaka
Environmental Archaeology and i
biodiversity conservation Sigiriya .
biodiversity / by Senaka
Bandaranayake. -~ Kelaniya : Postgrasuate
Institute of Archaeology, 1993.
ISBN 955-9044-17-6 : Rs. 50.00

LIBRA
pr LANSR

——



